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Last Name
100 641 902 37 SHIMA

100 608 612 18 |SHIDA

100 211 695 25 HASHIYA
100 209 981 57 MURATA
100 112 020 66 |ANBAI

100 961 686 12 HAKAMADA
100 071 817 21 OGAWA
100 209 994 70 |NANGI

100 210 767 67 SAKANO
100 207 761 68 CHIBA

100 208 651 85 OHKITA
100 216 089 54 OKANO

100 211 172 84 NAKAI

100 963 677 63 TAKAHASHI
100 209 157 09 YOSHIMOTO
100 107 735 49 OBARA

100 214 446 60 DESSHO
100 209 257 12 ABE

100 213 206 81 KUBO

100 108 952 05 TANAKA
100 210 085 64 UESUGI
100 111 641 75 NAKAJIMA
100 216 454 31 SUEHIRO
100 108 953 06 KAJIHARA
100 213 164 39 | KAJIHARA
100 106 405 77 ITAKURA
100 108 951 04 ARAKAWA
100 210 066 45 | KISHIDA
100 157 876 41 MANABE
100 111 642 76 HATTA

100 211 146 58 NAKANO
100 106 084 47 KANG

100 111 559 90 LAW
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First Name
Shono
Ryusei
Narumi
Yuki
Taisei
Yuki
Junpei
Takumi
Takumi
Shota
Sho
Ryuki
Taku
Shinya
Taisei
Yuta
Akinojo
Yusuke
Kouji
Katsuhisa
Yoshiki
Shion
Kairi
Daichi
Kaito
Genki
Hitoshi
Takeshi
Tomohiro
Tomoya
Shinji
Shih Feng
Tsz Chun

Country Team

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
TPE
HKG
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Men Elite SPRINT - QUALIFICATION - 200 M FTT - START LIST

Doshisha University

Asahi University-B

Nippon Sport Science University-B
Nippon Sport Science University-B
Waseda University-B

Rikkyo University

Rikkyo University

Nihon University-B

Tokyo University-B

Tokyo University-B

Keio University

Juntendo University

Miyagi

JPCA - JPCU-Hukushima
JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka
JPCA - JPCU-Aomori

Nihon University-B

Shinshu University

Nippon Sport Science University-A
Waseda University-A

Asahi University-A

Nihon University-A

Doshisha University

Chuo University

Chuo University

Meiji University-A

Meiji University-A

NIFS Kanoya-A

NIFS Kanoya-A

Nihon University-A

Waseda University-A
Chinese Taipei Cycling Team
Hong Kong, China
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Women SPRINT - QUALIFICATION - 200 M FTT - START LIST

StaBIB
1211
21212
3213
4 214
5 203
6 210
7/ 234
8 225
9 228

UClI ID
100 155 708 07 KIM
100 648 110 37 KWON
100 963 443 23 LEE
100 632 273 11  YAMAGUCHI

Last Name

100 107 976 96 LI

100 100 950 54 KIM

100 161 495 71 UCHIMURA
100 111 359 84 KOIZUMI

100 155 727 26 MATSUMOTO

First Name
Hyesu
Soyeon

Haran

Mami

Yin Yin

Huiju

Fuuka
Yumena
Shino

Country Team

KOR
KOR
KOR
JPN
HKG
KOR
JPN
JPN
JPN

Korea Business Cycling Federation
Korea Business Cycling Federation
Korea Business Cycling Federation
Extreme Tsukuba

Hong Kong, China

Korea Business Cycling Federation
NIFS Kanoya-B

Waseda University-A

Nippon Sport Science University-B

£ £ 22 2|2 g g =

Gender
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Communiqué - 7

Women Elite OMNIUM I (SCRATCH) - START LIST

Sta BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 216 100 096 686 58 KAJIHARA Yumi JPN  Japan National-1 W
2 209 100 059 680 09 HAUNG Ting Ying TPE  Chinese Taipei Cycling Team W
3 204 100 089 990 55 YANG Qianyu HKG  Hong Kong, China w
4 208 100 159 541 57 Luo Yiwei SIN Singapore National Team w
5 205 100 086 890 59 PANG Yao HKG  Hong Kong, China W
6 201 100 459 660 58 LEE Sze Wing HKG  HKSI Pro Cycling Team w
7 218 100 108 001 24 FURUYAMA Kie JPN  Japan National-2 W
8 202 100 077 719 06 LEUNG Wing Yee HKG  HKSI Pro Cycling Team w
9 235 100 108 012 35 HASHIMOTO Yuya JPN  NIFS Kanoya-B w
10 206 100 525 705 46 AU Hoi lan MAC  Macau Cycling Team w
11 219 100 098 088 05 SUZUKI Nao JPN Japan National-2 W
12 213 100963 443 23 LEE Haran KOR  Korea Business Cycling Federation W
13 217 100 090 206 77 NAKAMURA Kisato JPN  Japan National-1 w
14 215 100 065 521 30 UWANO Minami JPN Ciel Bleu Kanoya W
15 227 100 152 874 83 NAKAMURA Aika JPN  Nippon Sport Science University-B w
16 211 100 155 708 07 KIM Hyesu KOR  Korea Business Cycling Federation W
17 231 100213 111 83 NAKATOMI Shoko JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-A w
18 233 100 207 802 12 ISHIGAMI Yuno JPN  NIFS Kanoya-A w
19 230 100 215 872 31 SAKAMOTO Honoka JPN Asahi University-A W
20 207 100 722 565 93 AU Hoi Man MAC  Macau Cycling Team W
21 220 100 961 690 16 ITSUMIDA Nao JPN  Juntendo University W
22 221 100 161 289 59 NODERA Kaede JPN Juntendo University W
23 222 100 212 668 28 NAKAGAWA Yuri JPN  Nihon University-A W
24 223 100 209 820 90 SUZUKI Honoka JPN Hosei University-A w
25 224 100 211 863 96 TARODA Mio JPN Hosei University-A W
26 226 100213 069 41 IKEGAMI Akari JPN  Waseda University-A w
27 229 100 214 252 60 IWAMOTO Anna JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B w
28 232 100 214 294 05 NARUMI Ayaka JPN NIFS Kanoya-A W
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SteBIB UCI ID Last Name First Name [ ACER Gender
1 4 100 077 714 01 LEUNG Chun Wing HKG Hong Kong, China M
5 100 077 717 04 LEUNG Ka Yu HKG Hong Kong, China M
5 17 100 078 322 27 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN Japan National-1 M
66 100 157 962 30 WATANABE Keita JPN Meiji University-B M
3 8 100 081 351 49 CHEN Chie Liang TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team M
9 100148 729 12 LI Wen Chao TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team M
4 10 100 095 114 38 SHIMMURA Minori JPN CS Slinger M
11 100 090 160 31 KOBAYASHI Taisei JPN CS Slinger M
5 125 100 155 714 13 SOGABE Atsunori JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-B M
126 100 155 651 47 YOSHIOKA Mamoru JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-B M
6 117 100 214 661 81 KUBOTA Kanei JPN Asahi University-B M
118 100 213 056 28 TAKI Kazuma JPN Asahi University-B M
7 133 100 849 505 60 KAWATO Soma JPN NIFS Kanoya-A M
136 100 214 239 47 NAGAMATSU Kugo JPN NIFS Kanoya-A M
8 33 100 838 448 61 MIYAKE Yuki JPN Keio University M
35 100 215 285 26 KOUKETSU Soutaro JPN Keio University M
9 58 100 112 029 75 KONDO Shoma JPN Hosei University-A M
63 100 210 029 08 SAITO Tomoki JPN Meiji University-B M
10 69 100 212 137 79 SHIMADA Shusei JPN Meisei University-A M
70 100 208 068 84 MATSUI Mugen JPN Meisei University-A M
1 74 100 838 259 66 KITTA Kazuki JPN Rikkyo University M
77 100 838 261 68 TABE Koumei JPN Rikkyo University M
12 108 100 216 090 55 ONO Shu_nsuke JPN Asah? Un?vers@ty-A M
110 100 213 053 25 HIRATA Yuki JPN Asahi University-A M
13 137 100 214 271 79 NAGAMATSU Daisuke JPN NIFS Kanoya-B M
139 100 214 636 56 TAKARA Syuya JPN NIFS Kanoya-B M

REVISED

Men Elite MADISON QUALIFY 10km Heat 2- START LIST REVISED

SteBIB UClI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 1 100 062 781 06 CHEUNG King Lok HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team M
2 100 090 129 00 MOW Ching Yin HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team M
2 18 100 059 321 38 KUBOKI Kazushige JPN TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling M
19 100 107 990 13 IMAMURA Syunsuke JPN TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling M
3 94 100 145 250 25 TOUBARU Hayato JPN Nippon Sport Science University-A M
96 100 213 051 23 MITSUDA Kouki JPN Nippon Sport Science University-A M
4 15 100 092 528 71 HARADA Hiroaki JPN Ciel Bleu Kanoya M
58 100 112 029 75 KONDO Shoma JPN Ciel Bleu Kanoya M
5 80 100 151 443 10 NAKAGAWA Ken JPN Waseda University-A M
83 100 155 642 38 ONO Hiroto JPN Waseda University-A M
" 86 100 838 451 64 KATANO Riku JPN Waseda University-B M
87 100 160 317 57 YAMAMOTO Masahiro JPN Waseda University-B M
- 20 100 090 873 65 WATANABE Shotaro JPN AISAN RACING TEAM M
21 100 095 318 48 KUSABA Keigo JPN AISAN RACING TEAM M
8 25 100 946 470 25 YOSHII Koji JPN Tokyo Madison M
40 100 210 140 22 NAKAMURA Tatsuyoshi JPN Chuo University M
9 64 100 214 268 76 KOBAYASHI Ukyo JPN Meiji University-A M
66 100 157 962 30 WATANABE Keita JPN Meiji University-B M
10 71 100 209 164 16 TSUDA Yuta JPN Meisei University-B M
73 100 211 688 18 HANAMI Kazuya JPN Meisei University-B M
1 99 100 211 702 32 KAWADA Shinya JPN Nippon Sport Science University-8 M
100 100 213 354 35 MATSUBARA Sousuke JPN Nippon Sport Science University-8 M
12 123 100 214 934 63 YACHI Ke_nt_a JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-A M
124 100 110 593 94 SHIMIZU Taiki JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-A M
13 140 100 210 083 62 TAKEZAWA Keisuke JPN NIFS Kanoya-C M
141 100 214 644 64 KOYATA Takato JPN NIFS Kanoya-C M
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Men Elite KEIRIN QUALIFY - START LIST

Heat 1

Communiqué - 9

StaiBIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
100 106 084 47 KANG Shih Feng TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team M
2 48 100111 641 75 NAKAJIMA Shion JPN Nihon University-A M
3 13 100 209 157 09 YOSHIMOTO Taisei JPN JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka M
4 39 100213 164 39 KAJIHARA Kaito JPN Chuo University M
5 85 100211 312 30 SATOU Ibuki JPN Waseda University-A M
6 109 100 157 952 20 KURIYAMA Kazuki JPN Asahi University-A M
7 140 100210 083 62 TAKEZAWA Keisuke JPN NIFS Kanoya-C M
Heat 2
StaiBIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 3 100111 559 90 LAW Tsz Chun HKG Hong Kong, China M
2 81 100211 146 58 NAKANO Shinji JPN Waseda University-A M
3 14 100 963 677 63 TAKAHASHI Shinya JPN JPCA - JPCU-Hukushima M
4 50 100833 927 02 NAKAGAWA Seidai JPN Nihon University-A M
5 91 100961 687 13 ONO Gouta JPN Waseda University-B M
6 111 10021293504 MORIMOTO Keitaro JPN Asahi University-A M
StaiBIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 62] 100108 951 04 ARAKAWA Hitoshi JPN Meiji University-A M
2 65 100 106 405 77 ITAKURA Genki JPN Meiji University-A M
3 16 100 106 389 61 |HORI Koki JPN Ciel Bleu Kanoya M
4 54 100211 245 60 TACHIBANA Masaya JPN Nihon University-B M
5 92 100157 875 40 KUWANA Ryoya JPN Nippon Sport Science University- M
6 114 100 209 482 43 KINOSHITA Touya JPN Asahi University-B M
StaiBIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 89 100112 020 66 ANBAI Taisei JPN Waseda University-B M
2 138 100 845 243 66 TANAKA Shunta JPN NIFS Kanoya-B M
3 23 100211172 84 NAKAI Taku JPN Miyagi M
4 57 100 214 446 60 DESSHO Akinojo JPN Nihon University-B M
5 101 100211 695 25 HASHIYA Narumi JPN Nippon Sport Science University- M
6 126 100 155651 47 YOSHIOKA Mamoru JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-B M
Heat 5
StaiBIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 135|100 157 876 41 MANABE Tomohiro JPN NIFS Kanoya-A M
2 29 100216 089 54 OKANO Ryuki JPN Juntendo University M
3 78 100961 686 12 HAKAMADA Yuki JPN Rikkyo University M
4 102 100216 033 95 HATTORI Kounosuke JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B M
5 113 100 838 252 59 OKAZAKI Rikuto JPN Asahi University-B M
6 127 100213 041 13 IWAMOTO Nozomi JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-B M
StaiBIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 17 100 078 322 27 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN Japan National-1 M
2 12 100 107 735 49 OBARA Yuta JPN JPCA - JPCU-Aomori M
3 32 100208 651 85 OHKITA Sho JPN Keio University M
4 79 100210229 14 SATO Rusia JPN Rikkyo University M
5 105 100 838 262 69 KANEHIRA Yuki JPN Shinshu University M
6 129 100216 454 31 SUEHIRO Kairi JPN Doshisha University M
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Communiqué - 10

Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 1 - START LIST REVISED

Start Order BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 17 100078 322 27 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN Japan National-1 M
2 9 10014872912 LI Wen Chao TPE  Chinese Taipei Cycling Team M
3 2 100090129 00 MOW Ching Yin HKG  HKSI Pro Cycling Team M
4 19 100 107 990 13 IMAMURA Syunsuke JPN TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling M
5 15 100092 528 71 HARADA Hiroaki JPN  Ciel Bleu Kanoya M
6 10 100095 114 38 SHIMMURA Minori JPN  CS Slinger M
7 25 100 946 470 25 YOSHII Koji JPN  Tokyo Madison M
8 28 100961 680 06 NAKAYAMA Seiji JPN University of Tsukuba M
9 35 100 215 28526 KOUKETSU Soutaro JPN Keio University M
10 41 10021590059 UMAKOSHI Hiroyuki JPN  Chuo University M
11 45 100 838 454 67 YODA Junnosuke JPN Tokyo University-B M
12 55 100213237 15 KOJIMA Naoki JPN  Nihon University-B M
13 59 100216 000 62 YABE Hayato JPN Hosei University-A M
14 63 100210 029 08 SAITO Tomoki JPN  Meiji University-B M
15 67 10021177811 SUZUKI Kouta JPN Meisei University-A M
16 74 100838259 66 KITTA Kazuki JPN  Rikkyo University M
17 83 100 155 642 38 ONO Hiroto JPN Waseda University-A M
18 95 100 211 61542 ABIKO Muneyoshi JPN Nippon Sport Science University-A M
19 99 100211 702 32 KAWADA Shinya JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B M
20 112 100 215 195 33 KAMEGAI Masayoshi JPN  Asahi University-A M
21 120 100 215 264 05 YAMAUCHI Keita JPN  Chukyo University M
22 125 100 155 714 13 SOGABE Atsunori JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-B M
23 133 100 849 505 60 KAWATO Soma JPN__ NIFS Kanoya-A M

Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 2 - START LIST REVISED

Start Order BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 4 100077 71401 LEUNG Chun Wing HKG  Hong Kong, China M
2 1 100062 781 06 CHEUNG King Lok HKG  HKSI Pro Cycling Team M
3 8 100081 35149 CHEN Chie Liang TPE  Chinese Taipei Cycling Team M
4 52 10021436879 SATO Ken JPN Nihon University-A M
5 22 100111 356 81 OMAE Kakeru JPN  AISAN RACING TEAM M
6 11 100090 160 31 KOBAYASHI Taisei JPN  CS Slinger M
7 26 10021486086 NAKANO Yuta JPN Hakusei cycling team M
8 30 100211807 40 SHIGETA Keito JPN  Juntendo University M
9 37 100208 07389 HARA Takayasu JPN Keio University M
10 42 100207 77178 SHINTANI Yoshifumi JPN  Tokyo University-A M
11 47 100 641 90540 OKANO Ryo JPN  Tokyo University-C M
12 56 100 210 218 03 TAKAHASHI Shun JPN  Nihon University-B M
13 60 100 209 089 38 AOSHIMA Keisuke JPN Hosei University-B M
14 64 100 214 268 76 KOBAYASHI Ukyo JPN  Meiji University-A M
15 68 100 355317 87 HIRABAYASHI Fuki JPN  Meisei University-A M
16 76 100838 260 67 KANEKO Masataka JPN Rikkyo University M
17 88 100214 643 63 HOSODA Yuta JPN Waseda University-B M
18 96 10021305123 MITSUDA Kouki JPN Nippon Sport Science University-A M
19 103 100 215588 38 NISHIMURA Takeshi JPN Niigata Agri-Food University M
20 116 10021518321 TANASE Yoshihiro JPN  Asahi University-B M
21 121 10021577531 ITO Kouhei JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-A M
22 128 100214 314 25 ISHIKAWA Koudai JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-B M
23 139 100214 636 56 TAKARA Syuya JPN NIFS Kanoya-B M

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A7
B®RA—NL—RAOWBEE

Auto Race



O

Start Order

1 5
2 6
3 18
4 137
5 136
6 24
7 27
8 31
9 40
10 43
11 49
12 58
13 61
14 66
15 73
16 80
17 90
18 98
19 104
20 119
21 122
22 132
23 141

100 077 717 04
100 093 860 45
100 059 321 38
100 214 271 79
100 214 239 47
100 838 327 37
100 961 678 04
100 211 426 47
100 210 140 22
100 208 422 50
100112 025 71
100 112 029 75
100 213 166 41
100 157 962 30
100 211 688 18
100 151 443 10
100 548 274 14
100 211 555 79
100 641 899 34
100 209 258 13
100 162 814 32
100 216 241 12
100 214 644 64
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Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 3 - START LIST REVISED

BIB UCIID

Last Name
LEUNG

SIM

KUBOKI
NAGAMATSU
NAGAMATSU
YAMAURA
KOGA
SONODA
NAKAMURA
KIMURA
KAIHARA
KONDO
MIYAGAWA
WATANABE
HANAMI
NAKAGAWA
KAWANO
SEKINE
TERAO
KAWASHIMA
FUJITA
UEMASU
KOYATA

6t Edition 2019-July

First Name
Ka Yu
Teck Kwang Calvin
Kazushige
Daisuke
Kugo
Hideaki
Hiroaki
Taichi
Tatsuyoshi
Hibiki
Ryota
Shoma
Yamato
Keita
Kazuya
Ken

Shoki
Norihiro
Shun
Yusuke
Shunsuke
Kazuyuki
Takato

Country

HKG
SIN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

Communiqué - 11

Team

Hong Kong, China
Singapore National Team
TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
NIFS Kanoya-B

NIFS Kanoya-A

Matsumoto Tec.High School
University of Tsukuba
Juntendo University

Chuo University

Tokyo University-A

Nihon University-A

Hosei University-A

Hosei University-B

Meiji University-B

Meisei University-B
Waseda University-A
Waseda University-B

Nippon Sport Science University-B
Shinshu University

Chukyo University

Kyoto Sangyo University-A
Osaka Sangyo University
NIFS Kanoya-C

Gender
M

TTETLLLELELELLZTEELELTLELLETLEZLELELEEERER

Qualify: 10 km (30 laps), intermediate sprint every 6 laps.
Best 8 riders go to FINAL,
Next 8 riders go to B-Final
F:&  BEEfE 10km(30 &), FERTUUNE 6 B
& EAL 8 BRI A (LRI,
FHRD 8 FRHHE L B RFF~EH TS,

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER
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Women Elite KEIRIN QUALIFY - START LIST

Communiqué - 12

Heat 1
Sta/BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 203 100107 976 96 |LI Yin Yin HKG Hong Kong, China w
2 211 100 155 708 07 |KIM Hyesu KOR Korea Business Cycling Federatio W
3 213 100963443 23 LEE Haran KOR Korea Business Cycling Federatio W
4 220 100961690 16 ITSUMIDA Nao JPN Juntendo University w
5 225 100111 359 84 KOIZUMI Yumena JPN Waseda University-A W
Heat 2
Sta/BIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 210 100 10095054 KIM Huiju KOR Korea Business Cycling Federatio W
2 212 100648 110 37 KWON Soyeon KOR Korea Business Cycling Federatio W
3 214 10063227311 YAMAGUCHI Mami JPN Extreme Tsukuba w
4 221 100161 289 59 NODERA Kaede JPN Juntendo University w
5 234 100 161 49571 UCHIMURA Fuuka JPN NIFS Kanoya-B W

Women Elite MADISON - FINAL - STSRT LIST

StaBIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 204 100 089 990 55 YANG Qianyu HKG Hong Kong, China w
205 100 086 890 59 PANG Yao HKG Hong Kong, China W
9 216 100 096 686 58 KAJIHARA Yumi JPN Japan National-1 w
217 100 090 206 77 NAKAMURA Kisato JPN Japan National-1 w
3 218 100 108 001 24 FURUYAMA Kie JPN Japan National-2 W
219 100 098 088 05 SUZUKI Nao JPN Japan National-2 w
4 201 100 459 660 58 LEE Sze Wing HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team W
202 100077 719 06 LEUNG Wing Yee HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team W
5 227 100 152 874 83 NAKAMURA Aika JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B W
229 100 214 252 60 IWAMOTO Anna JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B W
6 232 100 214 294 05 NARUMI Ayaka JPN NIFS Kanoya-A w
233 100 207 802 12 ISHIGAMI Yuno JPN NIFS Kanoya-A w
. 206 100 525 705 46 AU Hoi lan MAC Macau Cycling Team W
207 100 722 565 93 AU Hoi Man MAC Macau Cycling Team w
Women Elite 500m Time Trial Final-Start List
Start Ord BIB  UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 1H 213 | 10096344323 |LEE Haran KOR Korea Business Cycling Federation /W
2 1B
3 2H 211 10015570807 KIM Hyesu KOR Korea Business Cycling Federation |W
4 2B 209 | 100 059 680 09 HAUNG Ting Ying TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team W
5 3H 234 10016149571 UCHIMURA Fuuka JPN NIFS Kanoya-B w
6 3B 228 100 155727 26 MATSUMOTO Shino JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B W
7 4H 225 100111 359 84 KOIZUMI Yumena JPN Waseda University-A \W
8 4B 203 100107 976 96 LI Yin Yin HKG Hong Kong, China W

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER
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Men Elite 1km Time Trial Final-Start List

Start OrcBIB

1

© 00 N O 00 b~ WN

A DA D W W W W W WWWWWNDNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNIERRRRRRPRRR PR
N P O © 0 N O O W NP O O 0N O U M WNPEP O O 0N O O M W NP O

1H
1B
2H
2B
3H
3B
4H
4B
5H
5B
6H
6B
7H
7B
8H
8B
9H
9B
10H
10B
11H
11B
12H
12B
13H
13B
14H
14B
15H
15B
16H
16B
17H
178
18H
18B
19H
198
20H
20B
21H
21B

140
131
130
128
127
124
123
114
107
102
93
92
91
84
82
79
75
72
54
53
50
a7
46
44
43
42
39
38
36
34
29
28
27
7
89
115
97
109
138
134
51
16

UCl ID
100 210 083 62 TAKEZAWA
100 961 689 15 NISHIDA
100 641 902 37 SHIMA
100 214 314 25 ISHIKAWA
100 213 041 13 IWAMOTO
100 110 593 94 SHIMIZU
100 214 934 63 YACHI
100 209 482 43 KINOSHITA
100 210 085 64 UESUGI
100 216 033 95 HATTORI
100 213 206 81 KUBO
100 157 875 40 KUWANA
100 961 687 13 ONO
100 108 952 05 TANAKA
100 208 666 03 NAYA
100 210 229 14 SATO
100 071 817 21 OGAWA
100 211 420 41 IMAI
100 211 245 60 TACHIBANA
100 209 994 70 NANGI
100 833 927 02 NAKAGAWA
100 641 905 40 OKANO
100 210 767 67 SAKANO
100 207 761 68 CHIBA
100 208 422 50 KIMURA
100 207 771 78 SHINTANI
100 213 164 39 KAJIHARA
100 108 953 06 KAJIHARA
100 838 255 62 SATO
100 961 681 07 KADA
100 216 089 54 OKANO
100 961 680 06 NAKAYAMA
100 961 678 04 KOGA
100 106 084 47 KANG
100 112 020 66 ANBAI
100 608 612 18 SHIDA
100 209 981 57 MURATA
100 157 952 20 KURIYAMA
100 845 243 66 TANAKA
100 210 066 45 KISHIDA
100 111 642 76 HATTA
100 106 389 61 HORI

Last Name

First Name
Keisuke
Yudai
Shono
Koudai
Nozomi
Taiki
Kenta
Touya
Yoshiki
Kounosuke
Kouji
Ryoya
Gouta
Katsuhisa
Kazuki
Rusia
Junpei
Nozomi
Masaya
Takumi
Seidai
Ryo
Takumi
Shota
Hibiki
Yoshifumi
Kaito
Daichi
Naohiro
Eita
Ryuki
Seiji
Hiroaki
Shih Feng
Taisei
Ryusei
Yuki
Kazuki
Shunta
Takeshi
Tomoya
Koki

Communiqué - 13

Country Team

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
TPE
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

NIFS Kanoya-C

Kansai Unibersity

Doshisha University

Kyoto Sangyo University-B
Kyoto Sangyo University-B
Kyoto Sangyo University-A
Kyoto Sangyo University-A
Asahi University-B

Asahi University-A

Nippon Sport Science University-B
Nippon Sport Science University-A
Nippon Sport Science University-A
Waseda University-B
Waseda University-A
Waseda University-A

Rikkyo University

Rikkyo University

Meisei University-B

Nihon University-B

Nihon University-B

Nihon University-A

Tokyo University-C

Tokyo University-B

Tokyo University-B

Tokyo University-A

Tokyo University-A

Chuo University

Chuo University

Keio University

Keio University

Juntendo University
University of Tsukuba
University of Tsukuba
Chinese Taipei Cycling Team
Waseda University-B

Asahi University-B

Nippon Sport Science University-B
Asahi University-A

NIFS Kanoya-B

NIFS Kanoya-A

Nihon University-A

Ciel Bleu Kanoya

Gender
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<At the inside>

JPN | 216 | Japan National-1 KAJIHARA, Yumi
HKG | 204 | Hong Kong, China YANG Qianyu

HKG | 205 | Hong Kong, China PANG Yao

JPN | 218 | Japan National-2 FURUYAMA, Kie
JPN | 235 | NIFS Kanoya-B HASHIMOTO, Yuya
JPN | 219 | Japan National-2 SUZUKI, Nao

JPN | 217 | Japan National-1 NAKAMURA, Kisato
JPN | 227 | Nippon Sport Science University-B NAKAMURA, Aika
JPN | 231 | Kyoto Sangyo University-A NAKATOMI, Shoko
JPN | 230 | Asahi University-A SAKAMOTO, Honoka
JPN | 220 | Juntendo University ITSUMIDA, Nao
JPN | 222 | Nihon University-A NAKAGAWA, Yuri
JPN | 224 | Hosei University-A TARODA, Mio

JPN | 229 | Nippon Sport Science University-B IWAMOTO, Anna
<At the outside>

TPE | 209 | Chinese Taipei Cycling Team HAUNG, Ting Ying
SIN | 208 | Singapore National Team Luo Yiwei

HKG | 201 | HKSI Pro Cycling Team LEE Sze Wing

HKG | 202 | HKSI Pro Cycling Team LEUNG Wing Yee
MAC | 206 | Macau Cycling Team AU, Hoi lan

KOR | 213 | Korea Business Cycling Federation LEE Haran

JPN | 215 | Ciel Bleu Kanoya UWANO, Minami
KOR | 211 | Korea Business Cycling Federation KIM Hyesu

JPN | 233 | NIFS Kanoya-A ISHIGAMI, Yuno
MAC | 207 | Macau Cycling Team AU, Hoi Man

JPN | 221 | Juntendo University NODERA, Kaede
JPN | 223 | Hosei University-A SUZUKI, Honoka
JPN | 226 | Waseda University-A IKEGAMI, Akari
JPN | 232 | NIFS Kanoya-A NARUMI, Ayaka

Communiqué - 14
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TRANING TIME for MADISON
13th JULY 12:00~12:20 MEN ELITE
12:20~12:35 WOMEN ELITE

QUALIFICATIONS REVISED

MEN ELITE
SPRINT 8 Riders for 1/4 FINALs
OMNIUM The best 8 Riders of each 3 Heats for A FINAL
The next best 8 Riders of each 3 Heats for B FINAL
MADISON The best 8 Teams for FINAL

WOMEN ELITE
SPRINT 4 Riders for 1/2 FINALs
OMNIUM SCRATCH 7.5 km = 23 Laps
TEMPO RACE 7.5 km = 23 Laps

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp ""5’ BB A—NL—ADHBIEE
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Communiqué - 16

Men Elite MADISON QUALIFY 10km Heat 1- START LIST RE-REVISED
SteBIB UcClI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 4 100 077 714 01 LEUNG Chun Wing HKG Hong Kong, China M
5 100 077 717 04 LEUNG Ka Yu HKG Hong Kong, China M
2 17 100 078 322 27 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN Japan National-1 M
66 100 157 962 30 WATANABE Keita JPN Meiji University-B M
3 8 100 081 351 49 CHEN Chie Liang TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team M
9 100 148 729 12 LI Wen Chao TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team M
4 10 100 095 114 38 SHIMMURA Minori JPN CS Slinger M
11 100 090 160 31 KOBAYASHI Taisei JPN CS Slinger M
5 125 100 155 714 13 SOGABE Atsunori JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-B M
128 100 214 314 25 ISHIKAWA Koudai JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-B M
6 117 100 214 661 81 KUBOTA Kanei JPN Asahi University-B M
118 100 213 056 28 TAKI Kazuma JPN Asahi University-B M
7 133 100 849 505 60 KAWATO Soma JPN NIFS Kanoya-A M
136 100 214 239 47 NAGAMATSU Kugo JPN NIFS Kanoya-A M
8 33 100 838 448 61 MIYAKE Yuki JPN Keio University M
35 100 215 285 26 KOUKETSU Soutaro JPN Keio University M
9 69 100 212 137 79 SHIMADA Shusei JPN Meisei University-A M
70 100 208 068 84 MATSUI Mugen JPN Meisei University-A M
10 74 100 838 259 66 KITTA Kazuki JPN Rikkyo University M
77 100 838 261 68 TABE Koumei JPN Rikkyo University M
11 108 100 216 090 55 ONO Shunsuke JPN Asahi University-A M
110 100 213 053 25 HIRATA Yuki JPN Asahi University-A M
1p 137 10021427179 NAGAMATSU Daisuke JPN NIFS Kanoya-B M
139 100 214 636 56 TAKARA Syuya JPN NIFS Kanoya-B M

Men Elite MADISON QUALIFY 10km [Heat 2- START LIST RE-REVISED

SteBIB UcClI ID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 1 100 062 781 06 CHEUNG King Lok HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team M
2 100 090 129 00 MOW Ching Yin HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team M
5 18 100 059 321 38 KUBOKI Kazushige JPN TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling M
19 100 107 990 13 IMAMURA Syunsuke JPN TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling M
3 94 100 145 250 25 TOUBARU Hayato JPN Nippon Sport Science University-A M
96 100 213 051 23 MITSUDA Kouki JPN Nippon Sport Science University-A M
4 15 100 092 528 71 HARADA Hiroaki JPN Ciel Bleu Kanoya M
58 100 112 029 75 KONDO Shoma JPN Ciel Bleu Kanoya M
5 80 100 151 443 10 NAKAGAWA Ken JPN Waseda University-A M
83 100 155 642 38 ONO Hiroto JPN Waseda University-A M
6 86 100 838 451 64 KATANO Riku JPN Waseda University-B M
87 100 160 317 57 YAMAMOTO Masahiro JPN Waseda University-B M
2 20 100 090 873 65 WATANABE Shotaro JPN AISAN RACING TEAM M
21 100 095 318 48 KUSABA Keigo JPN AISAN RACING TEAM M
8 25 100 946 470 25 YOSHII Koji JPN Tokyo Madison M
40 100 210 140 22 NAKAMURA Tatsuyoshi JPN Chuo University M
9 64 100 214 268 76 KOBAYASHI Ukyo JPN Meiji University-A M
63 100 210 029 08 SAITO Tomoki JPN Meiji University-B M
10 71 100 209 164 16 TSUDA Yuta JPN Meisei University-B M
73 100 211 688 18 HANAMI Kazuya JPN Meisei University-B M
11 123 100 214 934 63 YACHI Kenta . JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-A M
121 10021577531 ITO Kouhei JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-A M

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp

KEIRIN

BRI A—NL—ADHBIEE

Auto Race



©

Start OrcBIB
1 1H 140
1B
2H 131
2B 130
3H 128
3B 127
4H 123
4B 114
5H 107
5B 102
6H 93
6B 92
7H 91
7B 84
8H 79
8B 75
9H 72
9B 54
10H 583
10B 50
11H 47
11B 46
12H 44
12B 43
13H 42
13B 39
14H 38
14B 36
15H 34
15B 29
16H 28
16B 27
17H 7
17B 89
18H 115
18B 97
19H 109
19B 138
20H 134
20B 51
21H 16
21B 3
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Men Elite 1km Time Trial Final-Start List

UCl ID
100 210 083 62 TAKEZAWA

Last Name

100 961 689 15 NISHIDA
100 641 902 37 SHIMA

100 214 314 25 ISHIKAWA
100 213 041 13 IWAMOTO
100 214 934 63 YACHI

100 209 482 43 KINOSHITA
100 210 085 64 UESUGI
100 216 033 95 HATTORI
100 213 206 81 KUBO

100 157 875 40 KUWANA
100 961 687 13 ONO

100 108 952 05 TANAKA
100 210 229 14 SATO

100 071 817 21 OGAWA
100 211 420 41 IMAI

100 211 245 60 TACHIBANA
100 209 994 70 NANGI

100 833 927 02 NAKAGAWA
100 641 905 40 OKANO
100 210 767 67 SAKANO
100 207 761 68 CHIBA

100 208 422 50 KIMURA
100 207 771 78 SHINTANI
100 213 164 39 KAJIHARA
100 108 953 06 KAJIHARA
100 838 255 62 SATO

100 961 681 07 KADA

100 216 089 54 OKANO
100 961 680 06 NAKAYAMA
100 961 678 04 KOGA

100 106 084 47 KANG

100 112 020 66 ANBAI

100 608 612 18 SHIDA

100 209 981 57 MURATA
100 157 952 20 KURIYAMA
100 845 243 66 TANAKA
100 210 066 45 KISHIDA
100 111 642 76 HATTA

100 106 389 61 HORI
100111 559 90 LAW

First Name

Keisuke

Yudai
Shono
Koudai
Nozomi
Kenta
Touya
Yoshiki
Kounosuke
Kouji
Ryoya
Gouta
Katsuhisa
Rusia
Junpei
Nozomi
Masaya
Takumi
Seidai
Ryo
Takumi
Shota
Hibiki
Yoshifumi
Kaito
Daichi
Naohiro
Eita
Ryuki
Seiji
Hiroaki
Shih Feng
Taisei
Ryusei
Yuki
Kazuki
Shunta
Takeshi
Tomoya
Koki

Tsz Chun

Communiqué - 17

Country Team

JPN

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
TPE
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
HKG

NIFS Kanoya-C

Kansai Unibersity

Doshisha University

Kyoto Sangyo University-B
Kyoto Sangyo University-B
Kyoto Sangyo University-A

Asahi University-B
Asahi University-A

Nippon Sport Science University-B
Nippon Sport Science University-A

Nippon Sport Science University-A

Waseda University-B
Waseda University-A
Rikkyo University
Rikkyo University
Meisei University-B
Nihon University-B
Nihon University-B
Nihon University-A
Tokyo University-C
Tokyo University-B
Tokyo University-B
Tokyo University-A
Tokyo University-A
Chuo University
Chuo University

Keio University

Keio University
Juntendo University
University of Tsukuba

University of Tsukuba

Chinese Taipei Cycling Team

Waseda University-B
Asahi University-B

Nippon Sport Science University-B

Asahi University-A
NIFS Kanoya-B
NIFS Kanoya-A
Nihon University-A
Ciel Bleu Kanoya

Hong Kong, China

Gender
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TRANING TIME for MADISON
13th JULY 12:00~12:20 MEN ELITE
12:20~12:35 WOMEN ELITE

QUALIFICATIONS REVISED

MEN ELITE
SPRINT 8 Riders for 1/4 FINALs
OMNIUM The best 8 Riders of each 3 Heats for A FINAL

The next best 8 Riders of each 3 Heats for B FINAL
MADISON The best 8 Teams for FINAL

WOMEN ELITE

SPRINT 8 Riders for 1/4 FINALs
OMNIUM SCRATCH 7.5 km = 23 Laps
TEMPO RACE 7.5 km = 23 Laps

POINTS RACE is organized as 8 km race (24 laps)

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp ""’5’ .
B —RL—
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Women Elite SPRINT - QUALIFICATION - 200 M FTT - RESULT
Rank| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Team Time remarks km/h
1 4 | 214 [YAMAGUCHI Mami 100 632273 11| JPN |Extreme Tsukuba 11.474 62.75
2 5 [ 203 |LI Yin Yin 100 107 976 96 | HKG |Hong Kong, China 11.547 62.35
3 6 | 210 |KIM Huiju 100 100 950 54| KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A 11.615 61.99
4 | 9 | 228 MATSUMOTO Shino 100 155 727 26| JPN |Nippon Sport Science University-B 11.741 61.32
5 2 212 [ KWON Soyeon 100 648 110 37| KOR |[Korea Business Cycling Federation -B 11.766 61.19
6 1 | 211 |KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A 11.954 60.23
7 7 | 234 |UCHIMURA Fuuka 100 161495 71| JPN |NIFS Kanoya-B 12.314 58.47
8 | 8 | 225|KOIZUMI Yumena 100 111 359 84| JPN |Waseda University-A 12.468 57.75
9 3 | 213 |LEE Haran 100 963 443 23| KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -B 13.186 54.60
Women Elite SPRINT 1/4 FINAL - START LIST
Event| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 1 | 214 |YAMAGUCHI Mami 100632273 11| JPN |Extreme Tsukuba
2 | 225 |[KOIZUMI Yumena 100 111 359 84| JPN [Waseda University-A
2 1 [ 203 |LI Yin Yin 100 107 976 96 | HKG |Hong Kong, China
2 | 234 |UCHIMURA Fuuka 100 161495 71| JPN |NIFS Kanoya-B
3 1 | 210 |KIM Huiju 100 100 950 54 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A
2 | 211 |KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A
4 1 [ 228 |MATSUMOTO Shino 100 155 727 26| JPN |Nippon Sport Science University-B
2 | 212 [ KWON Soyeon 100 648 110 37| KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -B

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff&: AAN 4 QerEsgihEs
BRI A—NL—ADHBIEE

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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Men Elite SPRINT - QUALIFICATION - 200 M FTT - RESULT

Rank # BIB Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time |remarks| km/h
1 |16| 12 |OBARA Yuta 100 107 735 49| JPN |JPCA - JPCU-Aomori 9.843 73.15
2 |33| 3 [LAW Tsz Chun 100 111 559 90 | HKG |Hong Kong, China 9.992 72.06
3 | 14| 14 |TAKAHASHI Shinya |100 963 677 63| JPN |JPCA - JPCU-Fukushima | 10.075 71.46
4 5 | 89 |ANBAI Taisei 100 112 020 66 | JPN |Waseda University-B 10.196 70.62
5 |27 | 62 |ARAKAWA Hitoshi 100 108 951 04 | JPN |Meiji University-A 10.221 70.44
6 |31| 81 |[NAKANO Shinji 100 211 146 58 | JPN |Waseda University-A 10.231 70.37
7 |15| 13 |YOSHIMOTO Taisei |100 209 157 09| JPN |JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka 10.232 70.37
8 | 25| 39 |KAJIHARA Kaito 100 213 164 39| JPN [Chuo University 10.265 70.14
9 |30| 51 [HATTA Tomoya 100 111 642 76 | JPN |Nihon University-A 10.278 70.05
10 | 4 | 97 |MURATA Yuki 100 209 981 57 | JPN |Nippon Sport Science University-B | 10.291 69.96
11 | 21107 |UESUGI Yoshiki 100 210 085 64 | JPN |Asahi University-A 10.312 69.82
12 | 24| 38 |KAJIHARA Daichi 100 108 953 06 | JPN [Chuo University 10.342 69.62
13 | 22| 48 |NAKAJIMA Shion 100 111 641 75| JPN |Nihon University-A 10.361 69.49
14 | 32| 7 |KANG Shih Feng 100 106 084 47 | TPE |Chinese Taipei Cycling Team | 10.390 69.30
15 |29 135 |MANABE Tomohiro | 100 157 876 41| JPN |NIFS Kanoya-A 10.398 69.24
16 | 13| 23 |NAKAI Taku 100 211 172 84| JPN |Miyagi 10.404 69.20
17 | 28| 134 |KISHIDA Takeshi 100 210 066 45| JPN |NIFS Kanoya-A 10.436 68.99
18 | 2 | 115 |SHIDA Ryusei 100 608 612 18 | JPN |Asahi University-B 10.527 68.40
19 | 26| 65 |[ITAKURA Genki 100 106 405 77 | JPN |Meiji University-A 10.548 68.26
20 | 3 | 101 |HASHIYA Narumi 100 211 695 25| JPN |Nippon Sport Science University-B | 10.630 67.73
21 | 20| 84 |TANAKA Katsuhisa |100 108 952 05| JPN |Waseda University-A 10.668 67.49
22 | 23| 129 |[SUEHIRO Kairi 100 216 454 31 | JPN |Doshisha University 10.723 67.15
23 | 1 | 130 |SHIMA Shono 100 641 902 37 | JPN |Doshisha University 10.870 66.24
24 |18]106 |ABE Yusuke 100 209 257 12| JPN [Shinshu University 10.931 65.87
25 |19 93 |KUBO Kouji 100 213 206 81 | JPN |Nippon Sport Science University-A | 10.990 65.51
26 | 17| 57 |DESSHO Akinojo 100 214 446 60| JPN |Nihon University-B 11.016 65.36
27 | 7 | 75 |OGAWA Junpei 100 071 817 21 | JPN |Rikkyo University 11.060 65.10
28 53 [NANGI Takumi 100 209 994 70 | JPN |Nihon University-B 11.109 64.81
29 (12| 29 |OKANO Ryuki 100 216 089 54 | JPN |Juntendo University 11.260 63.94
30 |[10| 44 |CHIBA Shota 100 207 761 68 | JPN |Tokyo University-B 11.816 60.93
31 | 9 | 46 |[SAKANO Takumi 100 210 767 67 | JPN |Tokyo University-B 11.822 60.90
32 | 6 | 78 |HAKAMADA Yuki 100 961 686 12 | JPN |Rikkyo University 11.848 60.77
- 11| 32 |OHKITA Sho 100 208 651 85| JPN |Keio University DNS

Men Elite SPRINT - 1/4 FINAL - START LIST

Event| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 1| 12 |OBARA Yuta 100 107 735 49| JPN |JPCA - JPCU-Aomori

2 | 39 |KAJIHARA Kaito 100 213 164 39| JPN |Chuo University
5 1| 3 |[LAW Tsz Chun 100 111 559 90 | HKG |Hong Kong, China
2 | 13 [YOSHIMOTO Taisei |100 209 157 09| JPN [JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka
3 1| 14 |TAKAHASHI Shinya |100 963 677 63| JPN |JPCA - JPCU-Fukushima
2 | 81 |[NAKANO Shinji 100 211 146 58 | JPN |Waseda University-A
4 1| 89 |ANBAI Taisei 100 112 020 66 | JPN |Waseda University-B
2 | 62 |ARAKAWA Hitoshi 100 108 951 04 | JPN |Meiji University-A

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER
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Communiqué - 21

Women Elite SPRINT - 1/4 FINAL - RESULT
Event| # | No. Name UcCl ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 1 | 214 [YAMAGUCHI Mami 100 63227311 | JPN |Extreme Tsukuba 12.652 1
2 [ 225|KOIZUMI Yumena 100111359 84 | JPN ([Waseda University-A 2
2 1 [203|LI Yin Yin 100 107 976 96 | HKG [Hong Kong, China 12.574 1
2 | 234 |UCHIMURA Fuuka 100 16149571 | JPN [NIFS Kanoya-B 2
3 1 [ 210 (KIM Huiju 100 100 950 54 | KOR [Korea Business Cycling Federation -A 15.539 1
2 | 211 |KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A 2
4 1 [ 228 [MATSUMOTO Shino 100 155727 26 | JPN [Nippon Sport Science University-B 12.571 1
2 | 212 |KWON Soyeon 100 648 110 37 | KOR [Korea Business Cycling Federation -B 2
Women Elite SPRINT - 1/2 FINAL - START LIST
Event| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 1 | 214 [YAMAGUCHI Mami 100 632 27311 | JPN [Extreme Tsukuba
2 | 228 |MATSUMOTO Shino 100 155727 26 | JPN [Nippon Sport Science University-B
2 1 | 203 (LI Yin Yin 100 107 976 96 | HKG [Hong Kong, China
2 | 210|KIM Huiju 100 100 950 54 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A
Women Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 5-8 places - START LIST
Event| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 [ 225 |KOIZUMI Yumena 100111 359 84 | JPN |Waseda University-A
1 2 | 234 UCHIMURA Fuuka 10016149571 | JPN [NIFS Kanoya-B
3 | 211 |KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A
4 1212 |[KWON Soyeon 100 648 110 37 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -B

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff&: AAN 4 QerEsgihEs
BRI A—NL—ADHBIEE

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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Men Elite SPRINT - 1/4 FINAL - RESULT

Communiqué - 22

Event| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 1| 12 [OBARA Yuta 100 107 735 49 [JPN [JPCA - JPCU-Aomori 10.353 1
2 | 39 |KAJIHARA Kaito 100 213 164 39 [JPN |Chuo University 2
2 2 | 13 |[YOSHIMOTO Taisei (100 209 157 09 [JPN [JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka 10.578 1
1| 3 [LAW Tsz Chun 100 111 559 90 [HKG [Hong Kong, China 2
3 1| 14 [TAKAHASHI Shinya 100963 677 63 |JPN [JPCA - JPCU-Fukushima 10.710 1
2 | 81 |NAKANO Shinji 100 211 146 58 [JPN |Waseda University-A 2
4 1| 89 [ANBAI Taisei 100 112 020 66 [JPN [Waseda University-B 10.483 1
2 | 62 |ARAKAWA Hitoshi 100 108 951 04 [JPN |Meiji University-A 2
Men Elite SPRINT - 1/2 FINAL - START LIST
Event| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 1| 12 (OBARA Yuta 100 107 735 49 |JPN |JPCA - JPCU-Aomori
2 | 89 |ANBAI Taisei 100 112 020 66 |JPN [Waseda University-B
5 1| 13 [YOSHIMOTO Taisei (100 209 157 09 |JPN [JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka
2 | 14 |TAKAHASHI Shinya [100 963 677 63 |JPN [JPCA - JPCU-Fukushima
Men Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 5-8 places - START LIST
Event| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1| 39 |KAJIHARA Kaito 100 213 164 39 |[JPN |Chuo University
1 2| 3 |LAW Tsz Chun 100 111 559 90 |HKG |Hong Kong, China
3 | 81 |NAKANO Shinji 100 211 146 58 [JPN |Waseda University-A
4 | 62 |ARAKAWA Hitoshi 100 108 951 04 |JPN |Meiji University-A

KEIRIN

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: BAF4 BerEmiER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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Women Elite OMNIUM I (SCRATCH) - RESULT

Communiqué - 23

RC BN Name UCTID Nat Team RI-points [RM
1 216 KAJIHARA Yumi 100 096 686 58 JPN Japan National-1 40
2 219 SUZUKI Nao 100 098 088 05 JPN Japan National-2 38
3 201 LEE Sze Wing 100 459 660 58 HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team 36
4 235 HASHIMOTO Yuya 100 108 01235 JPN NIFS Kanoya-B 34
5 209 HAUNG Ting Ying 100 059 680 09 TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team 32
6 217 NAKAMURA Kisato 100 090 206 77 JPN Japan National-1 30
7 229 IWAMOTO Anna 100 214 252 60 JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B 28
8 213 LEE Haran 100 963 443 23 KOR Korea Business Cycling Federation 26
9 224 TARODA Mio 100 211 863 96 JPN Hosei University-A 24
10 211 KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 KOR Korea Business Cycling Federation 22
11 215 UWANO Minami 100 065 521 30 JPN Ciel Bleu Kanoya 20
12 230 SAKAMOTO Honoka 100 21587231 JPN Asahi University-A 18
13 226 IKEGAMI Akari 100 21306941 JPN Waseda University-A 16
14 205 PANG Yao 100 086 890 59 HKG Hong Kong, China 14
15 202 LEUNG Wing Yee 100 077 71906 HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team 12
16 233 ISHIGAMI Yuno 100 207 80212 JPN NIFS Kanoya-A 10
17 206 AU Hoi lan 100 525 70546 MAC Macau Cycling Team 8
18 227 NAKAMURA Aika 100 152 874 83 JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B 6
19 218 FURUYAMA Kie 100 108 001 24 JPN Japan National-2 4
20 208 Luo Yiwei 100 159541 57 SIN Singapore National Team 2
21 204 YANG Qianyu 100 089990 55 HKG Hong Kong, China 1
22 231 NAKATOMI Shoko 100 213 111 83 JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-A 1
23 222 NAKAGAWA Yuri 100 212 668 28 JPN Nihon University-A 1
24 220 ITSUMIDA Nao 100961690 16 JPN Juntendo University 1
25 223 SUZUKI Honoka 100 209 82090 JPN Hosei University-A 1
26 207 AU Hoi Man 100 722 565 93 MAC Macau Cycling Team 1
27 221 NODERA Kaede 100 16128959 JPN Juntendo University 1
28 232 NARUMI Ayaka 100 214 294 05 JPN NIFS Kanoya-A 1

Women Elite OMNIUM II (TEMPO RACE) - START LIST

GC N NAME UCT D Nat TEAM Points Total IRM
1 216 KAJIHARA Yumi 100 096 686 58 JPN Japan National-1 40
2 219 SUZUKI Nao 100 098 088 05 JPN Japan National-2 38
3 201 LEE Sze Wing 100 459 660 58 HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team 36
4 235 HASHIMOTO Yuya 100 108 012 35 JPN NIFS Kanoya-B 34
5 209 HAUNG Ting Ying 100 059 680 09 TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team 32
6 217 NAKAMURA Kisato 100 090 206 77 JPN Japan National-1 30
7 229 IWAMOTO Anna 100 214 252 60 JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B 28
8 213 LEE Haran 100 963 443 23 KOR Korea Business Cycling Federation 26
9 224 TARODA Mio 100 211 863 96 JPN Hosei University-A 24
10 211 KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 KOR Korea Business Cycling Federation 22
11 215 UWANO Minami 100 065 521 30 JPN Ciel Bleu Kanoya 20
12 230 SAKAMOTO Honoka 100 215872 31 JPN Asahi University-A 18
13 226 IKEGAMI Akari 100 213069 41 JPN Waseda University-A 16
14 205 PANG Yao 100 086 890 59 HKG Hong Kong, China 14
15 202 LEUNG Wing Yee 100 077 719 06 HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team 12
16 233 ISHIGAMI Yuno 100 207 802 12 JPN NIFS Kanoya-A 10
17 206 AU Hoi lan 100 525 705 46 MAC Macau Cycling Team 8
18 227 NAKAMURA Aika 100 152 874 83 JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B 6
19 218 FURUYAMA Kie 100 108 001 24 JPN Japan National-2 4
20 208 Luo Yiwei 100 159 541 57 SIN Singapore National Team 2
21 204 YANG Qianyu 100 089 990 55 HKG Hong Kong, China 1
22 231 NAKATOMI Shoko 100 213 111 83 JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-A 1
23 222 NAKAGAWA Yuri 100 212 668 28 JPN Nihon University-A 1
24 220 ITSUMIDA Nao 100961 690 16 JPN Juntendo University 1
25 223 SUZUKI Honoka 100 209 820 90 JPN Hosei University-A 1
26 207 AU Hoi Man 100 722 565 93 MAC Macau Cycling Team 1
27 221 NODERA Kaede 100 161 28959 JPN Juntendo University 1
28 232 NARUMI Ayaka 100 214 294 05 JPN NIFS Kanoya-A 1

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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Communiqué - 24

Women Elite OMNIUM II (TEMPO RACE) - STARTNG LINE UP
<At the outside> 7> X{il

1] 216 | KAJIHARA, Yumi Japan National-1
6 | 201 | LEE Sze Wing HKSI Pro Cycling Team
2 | 209 | HAUNG, Ting Ying Chinese Taipei Cycling Team
27 | 229 | IWAMOTO, Anna Nippon Sport Science University-B
25 | 224 | TARODA, Mio Hosei University-A
14 ] 215 | UWANO, Minami Ciel Bleu Kanoya
26 | 226 | IKEGAMI, Akari Waseda University-A
8 | 202 | LEUNG Wing Yee HKSI Pro Cycling Team
10| 206 | AU, Hoi lan Macau Cycling Team
7 | 218 | FURUYAMA, Kie Japan National-2
3| 204 | YANG Qianyu Hong Kong, China
23 | 222 | NAKAGAWA, Yuri Nihon University-A
24 | 223 | SUZUKI, Honoka Hosei University-A
22 | 221 | NODERA, Kaede Juntendo University
<At the inside> J/L—/\UF{|
11| 219 | SUZUKI, Nao Japan National-2
9| 235 | HASHIMOTO, Yuya NIFS Kanoya-B
13 | 217 | NAKAMURA, Kisato Japan National-1
12| 213 | LEE Haran Korea Business Cycling Federation
16 | 211 | KIM Hyesu Korea Business Cycling Federation
19 | 230 | SAKAMOTO, Honoka | Asahi University-A
5205 | PANG Yao Hong Kong, China
18 | 233 | ISHIGAMI, Yuno NIFS Kanoya-A
15 | 227 | NAKAMURA, Aika Nippon Sport Science University-B
4| 208 | Luo Yiwei Singapore National Team
17 | 231 | NAKATOMI, Shoko Kyoto Sangyo University-A
21 | 220 | ITSUMIDA, Nao Juntendo University
20 | 207 | AU, Hoi Man Macau Cycling Team
28 | 232 | NARUMI, Ayaka NIFS Kanoya-A

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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Men Elite SPRINT - 1/2 FINAL - RESULT

Communiqué - 25

Event| # | No. Name ucCl ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1| 12 |OBARA Yuta 100 107 735 49|JPN |JPCA - JPCU-Aomori 10.502 10.482 1
! 2 | 89 [ANBAI Taisei 100 112 020 66 [JPN [Waseda University-B 2
) 2 | 14 [TAKAHASHI Shinya [100 963 677 63|(JPN |JPCA - JPCU-Fukushima |10.646 10.600 1
1| 13 |[YOSHIMOTO Taisei |100 209 157 09(JPN [JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka 2
Men Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 3-4 place - START LIST
Event| # [ No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 1 | 89 |ANBAI Taisei 100 112 020 66 |[JPN |Waseda University-B
2 [ 13 |YOSHIMOTO Taisei |100 209 157 09 |JPN |JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka
Men Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 1-2 place - START LIST
Event| # [ No. Name UCl ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 12 |OBARA Yuta 100 107 735 49 |JPN [JPCA - JPCU-Aomori
14 |TAKAHASHI Shinya | 100 963 677 63 |JPN |JPCA - JPCU-Fukushima
Women Elite SPRINT - 1/2 FINAL - RESULT REVISED
Event| # | No. Name ucCl ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
2 | 228 |[MATSUMOTO Shino 100 155 727 26 | JPN [Nippon Sport Science University-B [ 12.445 11.907 1
! 1 | 214 [YAMAGUCHI Mami 100 632273 11 | JPN [Extreme Tsukuba 2
) 1 | 203 (LI Yin Yin 100 107 976 96 | HKG [Hong Kong, China 11.873 1
2 [ 210|KIM Huiju 100 100 950 54 | KOR [Korea Business Cycling Federation -A [ 11.906 < REL 2

Women Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 3-4 place - START LIST REVISED

#210 KIM Huiju (Korea Business Cycling Federation -A) is relegated for not holding his/her line during the final sprint.
#210 KIM Huiju (BER%M) #BiKeLd5. BR: J74FIL - ATYDMZBLWTEBEDS A V& FFELEL.

Event| # | No. Name UcCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 1 | 214 |[YAMAGUCHI Mami 100 632273 11 | JPN |Extreme Tsukuba
2 | 210 |KIM Huiju 100 100 950 54 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A
Women Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 1-2 place - START LIST REVISED
Event| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 1 | 228 IMATSUMOTO Shino 100 155727 26 | JPN |Nippon Sport Science University-B
2 |1 203 |LI Yin Yin 100 107 976 96 | HKG |Hong Kong, China

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: BAF4 BerEmiER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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ARAE MFURL T VI =Ry RS TJBEZEITO>TCNET,

https://sportsbull.ip/p/571880/
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Women Elite OMNIUM II (TEMPO RACE) - RESULT

Communiqué - 27

RC BN Name UCTTD Team Point  RZ-Points TRM
1 216  KAJIHARA Yumi 100 096 686 58 JPN  Japan National-1 11 40
2 227 NAKAMURA Aika 100 152 874 83 JPN  Nippon Sport Science University-B 1 38

3 209 HAUNG Ting Ying 100 059 680 09 TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team 1 36

4 235 HASHIMOTO Yuya 100 108 012 35 JPN  NIFS Kanoya-B 1 34
5 217 NAKAMURA Kisato 100 090 206 77 JPN  Japan National-1 1 32
6 219  SUZUKI Nao 100 098 088 05 JPN  Japan National-2 1 30
7 218 FURUYAMA Kie 100 108 001 24 JPN  Japan National-2 1 28

8 201 LEE Sze Wing 100 459 660 58 HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team 1 26
9 211 KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 KOR Korea Business Cycling Federation 1 24

10 205 PANG Yao 100 086 890 59 HKG Hong Kong, China 0 22

11 202 LEUNG Wing Yee 100 077 719 06 HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team 0 20

12 215 UWANO Minami 100 065 521 30 JPN  Ciel Bleu Kanoya 0 18

13 206 AU Hoi lan 100 525 705 46 MAC Macau Cycling Team 0 16

14 208  Luo Yiwei 100 159 541 57 SIN  Singapore National Team 0 14

15 224  TARODA Mio 100 211 863 96 JPN  Hosei University-A 0 12

16 226  IKEGAMI Akari 100 213 069 41 JPN  Waseda University-A 0 10

17 229 IWAMOTO Anna 100 214 252 60 JPN  Nippon Sport Science University-B 0 8

18 231  NAKATOMI Shoko 100 213 111 83 JPN  Kyoto Sangyo University-A 0 6

19 232 NARUMI Ayaka 100 214 294 05 JPN  NIFS Kanoya-A 0 4

20 223  SUZUKI Honoka 100 209 820 90 JPN  Hosei University-A 0 2

21 222 NAKAGAWA Yuri 100 212 668 28 JPN  Nihon University-A 0 1

22 213 LEE Haran 100 963 443 23 KOR Korea Business Cycling Federation 0 1

23 233 ISHIGAMI Yuno 100 207 802 12 JPN  NIFS Kanoya-A 0 1

24 220 ITSUMIDA Nao 100 961 690 16 JPN  Juntendo University 0 1
- 230 SAKAMOTO Honoka 100 215 872 31 JPN  Asahi University-A 0 -40 DNF
- 204  YANG Qianyu 100 089 990 55 HKG Hong Kong, China 0 DSQ
- 207 AU Hoi Man 100 722 565 93 MAC Macau Cycling Team 0 -40 DNF
- 221  NODERA Kaede 100 161 289 59 JPN  Juntendo University 0 -40 DNF

#Z04 YANG Qlanyu (Hong Kong, China) 1S warned 1or aenberately riaimng on the blue band auring the race.

#204 YANG Qianyu (F#) ICEB&%#5%5%. BH: L—XH, TIL—N\V FLEBBITETT S.

Women Elite OMNIUM III (ELIMINATION) - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

GC BN Name UCTID Team Points Total IRM
1 216  KAJIHARA Yumi 100 096 686 58 JPN  Japan National-1 80
2 235 HASHIMOTO Yuya 100 108 012 35 JPN  NIFS Kanoya-B 68
3 219  SUZUKI Nao 100 098 088 05 JPN  Japan National-2 68
4 209 HAUNG Ting Ying 100 059 680 09 TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team 68
5 217 NAKAMURA Kisato 100 090 206 77 JPN  Japan National-1 62
6 201 LEE Sze Wing 100 459 660 58 HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team 62
7 211 KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 KOR Korea Business Cycling Federation 46
8 227 NAKAMURA Aika 100 152 874 83 JPN  Nippon Sport Science University-B 44
9 215  UWANO Minami 100 065 521 30 JPN  Ciel Bleu Kanoya 38
10 229 IWAMOTO Anna 100 214 252 60 JPN  Nippon Sport Science University-B 36
11 224  TARODA Mio 100 211 863 96 JPN  Hosei University-A 36
12 205 PANG Yao 100 086 890 59 HKG Hong Kong, China 36
13 218 FURUYAMA Kie 100 108 001 24 JPN Japan National-2 32
14 202 LEUNG Wing Yee 100 077 719 06 HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team 32
15 213 LEE Haran 100 963 443 23 KOR Korea Business Cycling Federation 27
16 226  IKEGAMI Akari 100 213 069 41 JPN  Waseda University-A 26
17 206 AU Hoilan 100 525 705 46 MAC Macau Cycling Team 24
18 208  Luo Yiwei 100 159 541 57 SIN  Singapore National Team 16
19 233  ISHIGAMI Yuno 100 207 802 12 JPN  NIFS Kanoya-A 11
20 231 NAKATOMI Shoko 100 213111 83 JPN  Kyoto Sangyo University-A 7
21 232  NARUMI Ayaka 100 214 294 05 JPN  NIFS Kanoya-A 5
22 223  SUZUKI Honoka 100 209 820 90 JPN  Hosei University-A 3
23 222  NAKAGAWA Yuri 100 212 668 28 JPN  Nihon University-A 2
24 220 ITSUMIDA Nao 100 961 690 16 JPN  Juntendo University 2
25 230 SAKAMOTO Honoka 100 215872 31 JPN  Asahi University-A -22
26 221 NODERA Kaede 100 161 289 59 JPN  Juntendo University -39
27 207 AU Hoi Man 100 722 565 93 MAC Macau Cycling Team -39

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A7
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Communiqué - 28

Women Elite OMNIUM III (ELIMINATION) - STARTNG LINE UP

<At the outside> TRl

1| 216 | KAJIHARA, Yumi Japan National-1
11| 219 | SUZUKI, Nao Japan National-2
13 | 217 | NAKAMURA, Kisato Japan National-1
15| 227 | NAKAMURA, Aika Nippon Sport Science University-B
14| 215 | UWANO, Minami Ciel Bleu Kanoya
25| 224 | TARODA, Mio Hosei University-A
7| 218 | FURUYAMA, Kie Japan National-2
12 | 213 | LEE Haran Korea Business Cycling Federation
26 | 226 | IKEGAMI, Akari Waseda University-A
4| 208 | Luo Yiwei Singapore National Team
17 | 231 | NAKATOMI, Shoko Kyoto Sangyo University-A
24 | 223 | SUZUKI, Honoka Hosei University-A
21 | 220 | ITSUMIDA, Nao Juntendo University
<At the inside> FJL—/S Kl
9| 235 | HASHIMOTO, Yuya NIFS Kanoya-B
2| 209 | HAUNG, Ting Ying Chinese Taipei Cycling Team
6 | 201 | LEE Sze Wing HKSI Pro Cycling Team
16 | 211 | KIM Hyesu Korea Business Cycling Federation
27 | 229 | IWAMOTO, Anna Nippon Sport Science University-B
5| 205 | PANG Yao Hong Kong, China
8 | 202 | LEUNG Wing Yee HKSI Pro Cycling Team
3| 204 | YANG Qianyu Hong Kong, China
10 | 206 | AU, Hoi lan Macau Cycling Team
18 | 233 | ISHIGAMI, Yuno NIFS Kanoya-A
28 | 232 | NARUMI, Ayaka NIFS Kanoya-A
23 | 222 | NAKAGAWA, Yuri Nihon University-A

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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Men Elite MADISON QUALIFY 10km Heat 1- RESULT

Ist|2 6 2 11 3 12
2nd{1 1 7 3 1 7 BERA L
3d({4 7 3 4 4 11 11'05
4h|(3 4 1 1 7 4
Rank BIB N UCI ID T # 1 23 4 5 6DNS L Pnt Total Fin Rank
an ame eam 25 20 15 10 5 G|pNF —2P "M ppe TN Ran
133 KAWATO Soma 10084950560 NIFS Kanoya-A
! 136 NAGAMATSU Kugo 10021423947 NIFS Kanoya-A ! 2 3 16 12 122 L
4 LEUNG Chun Wing 10007771401 Hong Kong, China
2 5 LEUNGKaYu 10007771704 Hong Kong, China 133113 11115 2
8 CHEN Chie Liang 10008135149 chinese Taipei Cycling Team
3 9 LIWen Chao 10014872912 chinese Taipei Cycling Team 3 1 235 1111 6 8
137 NAGAMATSU Daisuke 10021427179 NIFS Kanoya-B
4 12 1 10 1 1 4
139 TAKARA Syuya 100 214 636 5 NIFS Kanoya-B 0 0 10
17 HASHIMOTO Eiya 10007832227 Japan National-1
5 66 WATANABE Keita 10015796230 Meiji University-B 25 5 10 10 7 5
6 108 ONO Shunsuke 10021609055 Asahi University-A 11 5 4 9 9 3 6
110 HIRATA Yuki 10021305325 Asahi University-A
10 SHIMMURA Minori 10009511438 CS Slinger 2
! 11 KOBAYASHI Taisei 10009016031 CS Slinger 4 1 2 22 o 9 4 !
8 117 KUBOTA Kanei 10021466181 Asahi University-B 6 5 5 5 8 8
118 TAKI Kazuma 10021305628 Asahi University-B
9 74 KITTA Kazuki 10083825966 Rikkyo University 10 9 9
77 TABE Koumei 10083826168 Rikkyo University
10 69 SHIMADA Shusei 10021213779 Meisei University-A 9 10 10
70 MATSUI Mugen 10020806884 Meisei University-A
1 33 MIYAKE Yuki 10083844861 Keio University 8 DNE ) .
35 KOUKETSU Soutaro 10021528526 Keio University
_ | 125 SOGABE Atsunori 10015571413 Kyoto Sangyo Universiy-8 | DNS ; R
128 ISHIKAWA Koudai 10021431425 Kyoto Sangyo University-B

Men Elite MADISON QUALIFY 10km Heat 2- RESULT

Ist({2 7 2 5 7 4
2nd|1 1 3 2 2 3 BERA L
3rd|11 5 1 1 1 6 10'57
4h |7 2 5 4 4 2
Rank BIB N UCI ID T # 1 23 4 5 6DNS L Pnt Total Fin Rank
an ame eam 25 20 15 10 5 G|[DNF 2P "Nt pp TN Ran
18 KUBOKI Kazushige 10005932138 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
L | 10 IMAMURA Syunsuke 10010799013 reanerocesoecyeing| 2 ° + 3 32 19 19 4 1
15 HARADA Hiroaki 10009252871 Ciel Bleu Kanoya
2 | 58 KONDO Shoma 10011202975 Ciel Bleu Kanoya | 1110 121212
1 CHEUNG King Lok 10006278106 HKSI Pro Cycling Team
3 2 MOW Ching Yin 10009012900 HKSI Pro Cycling Team 1 33222 12126 3
20 WATANABE Shotaro 10009087365 AISAN RACING TEAM
4 | 21 KUSABAKeigo 10009531848 Aisanracine TEaM| | 1 ° 5 174
94 TOUBARU Hayato 10014525025 nippon Sport Science University-A|
® | 96 MITSUDA Kouki 10021305123 Novon spon ssence nversys| 3 6 9 9 2 5
6 80 NAKAGAWA Ken 10015144310 Waseda University-A 5 2 1 5 8 8 5 6
83 ONO Hiroto 10015564238 Waseda University-A
7 86 KATANO Riku 10083845164 Waseda University-B 6 4 4 4 3 2
87 YAMAMOTO Masahiro 10016031757 Waseda University-B
8 123 YACHI Kenta 10021493463 Kyoto Sangyo University-A 11 2 2 2 9 8
121 ITO Kouhei 10021577531 Kyoto Sangyo University-A
9 25 YOSHII Koji 10094647025 Tokyo Madison 8 8 9
40 NAKAMURA Tatsuyoshi 10021014022 Chuo University
10 64 KOBAYASHI Ukyo 10021426876 Meiji University-A 9 10 10
63 SAITO Tomoki 10021002908 Meiji University-B
} 71 TSUDA Yuta 10020916416 Me!se! Un!vers!ty—B 10 oNEl -1 20 - )
73 HANAMI Kazuya 10021168818 Meisei University-B

#20 WATANABE Shotaro (AISAN RACING TEAM) is warned for being late at the start-line.

#2082 MK (FAHUL—LU)) ICEEE252%. BAR: RF4— 54 ADLDOHENT-.
#21 KUSABA Keigo (AISAN RACING TEAM) is warned for being late at the start-line.

#WIHE BE (FAYUL—2U)) ICEE2525. BR: X9— 314 UADLDONENT-.

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A7
B®RA—NL—RAOWBEE
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Men Elite MADISON FINAL - START LIST

Communiqué - 30

Sta BIB UCIID Last Name First Name Country Team Gender
1 133 100 849 505 60 KAWATO Soma JPN NIFS Kanoya-A M
136 100 214 239 47 NAGAMATSU Kugo JPN NIFS Kanoya-A M
5 4 100 077 714 01 LEUNG Chun Wing HKG Hong Kong, China M
5 100 077 717 04 LEUNG Ka Yu HKG Hong Kong, China M
3 8 100 081 351 49 CHEN Chie Liang TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team M
9 100148729 12 LI Wen Chao TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team M
4 137 100 214 271 79 NAGAMATSU Daisuke JPN NIFS Kanoya-B M
139 100 214 636 56 TAKARA Syuya JPN NIFS Kanoya-B M
5 17 100 078 322 27 HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN Japan National-1 M
66 100 157 962 30 WATANABE Keita JPN Meiji University-B M
6 108 100 216 090 55 ONO Shunsuke JPN Asahi University-A M
110 100 213 053 25 HIRATA Yuki JPN Asahi University-A M
. 10 100 095 114 38 SHIMMURA Minori JPN CS Slinger M
11 100 090 160 31 KOBAYASHI Taisei JPN CS Slinger M
8 117 100 214 661 81 KUBOTA Kanei JPN Asahi University-B M
118 100 213 056 28 TAKI Kazuma JPN Asahi University-B M
9 18 100 059 321 38 KUBOKI Kazushige JPN TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling M
19 100 107 990 13 IMAMURA Syunsuke JPN TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling M
10 15 100 092 528 71 HARADA Hiroaki JPN Ciel Bleu Kanoya M
58 100 112 029 75 KONDO Shoma JPN Hosei University-A M
1 1 100 062 781 06 CHEUNG King Lok HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team M
2 100 090 129 00 MOW Ching Yin HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team M
12 20 100 090 873 65 WATANABE Shotaro JPN AISAN RACING TEAM M
21 100 095 318 48 KUSABA Keigo JPN AISAN RACING TEAM M
13 94 100 145 250 25 TOUBARU Hayato JPN Nippon Sport Science University-A M
96 100 213 051 23 MITSUDA Kouki JPN Nippon Sport Science University-A M
14 80 100 151 443 10 NAKAGAWA Ken JPN Waseda University-A M
83 100 155 642 38 ONO Hiroto JPN Waseda University-A M
15 86 100 838 451 64 KATANO Riku JPN Waseda University-B M
87 100 160 317 57 YAMAMOTO Masahiro JPN Waseda University-B M
16 123 100 214 934 63 YACHI Kenta JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-A M
121 10021577531 ITO Kouhei JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-A M

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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Women Elite OMNIUM III (ELIMINATION) - RESULT

Communiqué - 31

RC BN Name UCl ID Team R3-Points IRM
1 216 KAJIHARA Yumi 10009668658 Japan National-1 40 359"
2 235 HASHIMOTO Yuya 10010801235 NIFS Kanoya-B 38
3 217 NAKAMURA Kisato 10009020677 Japan National-1 36
4 215  UWANO Minami 10006552130 Ciel Bleu Kanoya 34
5 209 HAUNG Ting Ying 10005968009 Chinese Taipei Cycling Team 32
6 202 LEUNG Wing Yee 10007771906 HKSI Pro Cycling Team 30
7 224  TARODA Mio 10021186396 Hosei University-A 28
8 233  ISHIGAMI Yuno 10020780212 NIFS Kanoya-A 26
9 201 LEE Sze Wing 10045966058 HKSI Pro Cycling Team 24
10 213 LEE Haran 100 963 443 23 Korea Business Cycling Federation 22
11 219 SUZUKI Nao 10009808805 Japan National-2 20
12 207 AU Hoi Man 10072256593 Macau Cycling Team 18
13 229 IWAMOTO Anna 10021425260 Nippon Sport Science University-B 16
14 208  Luo Yiwei 10015954157 Singapore National Team 14
15 205 PANG Yao 10008689059 Hong Kong, China 12
16 227 NAKAMURA Aika 10015287483 Nippon Sport Science University-B 10
17 231 NAKATOMI Shoko 10021311183 Kyoto Sangyo University-A 8
18 206 AU Hoi lan 10052570546 Macau Cycling Team 6
19 218 FURUYAMA Kie 10010800124 Japan National-2 4
20 232 NARUMI Ayaka 10021429405 NIFS Kanoya-A 2
21 220 ITSUMIDA Nao 10096169016 Juntendo University 1
22 211  KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 Korea Business Cycling Federation 1
23 221 NODERA Kaede 10016128959 Juntendo University 1
24 223  SUZUKI Honoka 10020982090 Hosei University-A 1
25 230 SAKAMOTO Honoka 10021587231 Asahi University-A 1
26 222  NAKAGAWA Yuri 10021266828 Nihon University-A 1
27 226  IKEGAMI Akari 10021306941 Waseda University-A 1

Women Elite OMNIUM IV (POINTS RACE) - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

GC BN Name UCI ID Team Points Total  IRM
1 216 KAJIHARA Yumi 10009668658 Japan National-1 120
2 235 HASHIMOTO Yuya 10010801235 NIFS Kanoya-B 106
3 209 HAUNG Ting Ying 10005968009 Chinese Taipei Cycling Team 100
4 217 NAKAMURA Kisato 10009020677 Japan National-1 98
5 219  SUZUKI Nao 10009808805 Japan National-2 88
6 201 LEE Sze Wing 10045966058 HKSI Pro Cycling Team 86
7 215  UWANO Minami 10006552130 Ciel Bleu Kanoya 72
8 224  TARODA Mio 10021186396 Hosei University-A 64
9 202 LEUNG Wing Yee 10007771906 HKSI Pro Cycling Team 62
10 227 NAKAMURA Aika 10015287483 Nippon Sport Science University-B 54
11 229 IWAMOTO Anna 10021425260 Nippon Sport Science University-B 52
12 213 LEE Haran 100 963 443 23 Korea Business Cycling Federation 49
13 205 PANG Yao 10008689059 Hong Kong, China 48
14 211  KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 Korea Business Cycling Federation 47
15 233  ISHIGAMI Yuno 10020780212 NIFS Kanoya-A 37
16 218 FURUYAMA Kie 10010800124 Japan National-2 36
17 208  Luo Yiwei 10015954157 Singapore National Team 30
18 206 AU Hoilan 10052570546 Macau Cycling Team 30
19 226 IKEGAMI Akari 10021306941 Waseda University-A 27
20 231  NAKATOMI Shoko 10021311183 Kyoto Sangyo University-A 15
21 232 NARUMI Ayaka 10021429405 NIFS Kanoya-A 7
22 223  SUZUKI Honoka 10020982090 Hosei University-A 4
23 222 NAKAGAWA Yuri 10021266828 Nihon University-A 3
24 220 ITSUMIDA Nao 10096169016 Juntendo University 3
25 207 AU Hoi Man 10072256593 Macau Cycling Team -21
26 230 SAKAMOTO Honoka 10021587231 Asahi University-A -21
27 221 NODERA Kaede 10016128959 Juntendo University -38

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A7
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Communiqué - 32

Women Elite OMNIUM IV (POINTS RACE) - STARTNG LINE UP

<At the outside> 7z Rl
1| 216 | KAJIHARA, Yumi Japan National-1
2 | 209 | HAUNG, Ting Ying Chinese Taipei Cycling Team
11 | 219 | SUZUKI, Nao Japan National-2
14 | 215 | UWANO, Minami Ciel Bleu Kanoya
8 | 202 | LEUNG Wing Yee HKSI Pro Cycling Team
27 | 229 | IWAMOTO, Anna Nippon Sport Science University-B
5| 205 | PANG Yao Hong Kong, China
18 | 233 | ISHIGAMI, Yuno NIFS Kanoya-A
4] 208 | Luo Yiwei Singapore National Team
26 | 226 | IKEGAMI, Akari Waseda University-A
28 | 232 | NARUMI, Ayaka NIFS Kanoya-A
23 | 222 | NAKAGAWA, Yuri Nihon University-A
20 | 207 | AU, Hoi Man Macau Cycling Team
22 | 221 | NODERA, Kaede Juntendo University
<At the inside> JJL—/\UF{l
9 | 235 | HASHIMOTO, Yuya NIFS Kanoya-B
13 | 217 | NAKAMURA, Kisato Japan National-1
6 | 201 | LEE Sze Wing HKSI Pro Cycling Team
25 | 224 | TARODA, Mio Hosei University-A
15 | 227 | NAKAMURA, Aika Nippon Sport Science University-B
12 | 213 | LEE Haran Korea Business Cycling Federation
16 | 211 | KIM Hyesu Korea Business Cycling Federation
7 | 218 | FURUYAMA, Kie Japan National-2
10 | 206 | AU, Hoi lan Macau Cycling Team
17 | 231 | NAKATOMI, Shoko Kyoto Sangyo University-A
24 | 223 | SUZUKI, Honoka Hosei University-A
21| 220 | ITSUMIDA, Nao Juntendo University
19 | 230 | SAKAMOTO, Honoka Asahi University-A

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp

KEIRIN
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Men Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 5-8 place - RESULT

Communiqué - 33

Event| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
2| 3 [LAW Tsz Chun 100 111 559 90 |HKG [Hong Kong, China 10.425 1
1 3 | 81 [NAKANO Shiniji 100 211 146 58|JPN [Waseda University-A 2
4 | 62 |ARAKAWA Hitoshi 100 108 951 04 [JPN [Meiji University-A 3
1| 39 |KAJIHARA Kaito 100 213 164 39|JPN [Chuo University 4
Men Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 3-4 place - RESULT
Event| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 1 | 89 [ANBAI Taisei 100 112 020 66 [JPN |Waseda University-B 10.931 (10.362
2 | 13 [YOSHIMOTO Taisei | 100 209 157 09 (JPN |JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka 2

#13 YOSHIMOTO Taisei (JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka) is warned for not holding his/her line during the final sprint.

#13EFX K& (JPCA-JPCU #) IT2&£%252%. BE: J7A4FL - ATV MIBLWTEHEDS A V& FEHFLAL.

Men Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 1-2 place - RESULT

Event| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 1| 12 |OBARA Yuta 100 107 735 49|JPN [JPCA - JPCU-Aomori 10.516 | 10.575
2 | 14 [TAKAHASHI Shinya |100 963 677 63|JPN |JPCA - JPCU-Fukushima 2
Women Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 5-8 place - RESULT
Event| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
4 | 212 |KWON Soyeon 100 648 110 37 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -B 12.664
1 1 [ 225 [KOIZUMI Yumena 100 111 35984 | JPN [Waseda University-A
2 | 234 |UCHIMURA Fuuka 100 16149571 | JPN [NIFS Kanoya-B
3 | 211 |KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A
Women Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 3-4 place - RESULT
Event| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 2 | 210|KIM Huiju 100 100 950 54 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A | 12.131 | 12.248 1
1 | 214 [YAMAGUCHI Mami 100 63227311 | JPN [Extreme Tsukuba 2
2nd ride: #210 KIM Huiju (Korea Business Cycling Federation -A) is warned for not holding his/her line during the final sprint.

Women Elite SPRINT - FINAL for 1-2 place - RESULT

#210 KIM Huiju (BBER%EM) (C2E%525%. HH: J74 7L - RTY U MIBLTEHEDS A Vv EFFLAL.

Event| # | No. Name UCI ID Nat Name of Univ. Time Rank
1 2 | 203|LI Yin Yin 100 107 976 96 | HKG [Hong Kong, China 11.936 | 12.190 1
1 | 228 [MATSUMOTO Shino 100 155 727 26 | JPN [Nippon Sport Science University-B 2

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff&: AAN 4 QerEsgihEs
BRI A—NL—ADHBIEE

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A7
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Communiqué - 34

Ist| 2 | 5(12| 5 |2 (13| 5|5 |11|11|11|11|11| 7
2nd| 93| 2|9 (|5|2|2]2|9|5|5|5|5]|2
25'34"
3rd|(10(10| 9 |13 (12({10|7 |7 |5|9|9(12|9 |5
4h| 5| 7| 3 |14 |13|12| 9 (11|14 2 71211
5th12| 9| 7 | 3 |14{1(3|9|8|7(12|2|7 |10
Rank BIB N ucl ID T # 1123 4 567891011121314DNSL PtTOtaIF' _—
an ame eam 65/60|55 50 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 G |DNF P " ppt ' ~an
17 HASHIMOTO Eiya 100 078 322 27 Japan National-1
1 . 5|11 5 5 3 5 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 42 42 3 1
66 WATANABE Keita 100 157 962 30 Meiji University-B
4 LEUNG Chun Wing 100 077 714 01 Hong Kong, China
2 2|5 3 5 3 3 3 11 1 6 31 31 2 2
5 LEUNGKaYu 100 077 717 04 Hong Kong, China
1 CHEUNG King Lok 100 062 781 06 HKSI Pro Cycling Team
3 o 11 1 55 5 5 5 2 28 28 4 3
2 MOW Ching Yin 100 090 129 00 HKSI Pro Cycling Team
18 KUBOKI Kazushige 100 059 321 38  TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
4 913 2 3 1 3 2 2 2 18 18 8 4
19 IMAMURA Syunsuke 100 107 990 13  TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
10 SHIMMURA Minori 100 095 114 38 CS Slinger
5 i 7 1 2 2 1 10 16 16 1 5
11 KOBAYASHI Taisei 100 090 160 31 CS Slinger
20 WATANABE Shotaro 100 090 873 65 AISAN RACING TEAM
6 ) 12 5 21 2 10 10 11 6
21 KUSABA Keigo 100 095 318 48 AISAN RACING TEAM
94 TOUBARU Hayato 100 145 250 25  Nippon Sport Science University-A
7 13 2 1 5 8 8 13 7
96 MITSUDA Kouki 100 213 051 23  Nippon Sport Science University-A)
8 CHEN Chie Lian 100 081 351 49  chinese Taipei Cycling T
8 g nese Taipei Cycling Team 3 3 1 4 4 12 8
9 LI Wen Chao 100 148 729 12  chinese Taipei Cycling Team
80 NAKAGAWA Ken 100 151 443 10 Waseda University-A
9 14 1 1 2 2 10 9
83 ONO Hiroto 100 155 642 38 Waseda University-A
15 HARADA Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 Ciel Bleu Kanoya
10 102 2 2 -1 6 -14 5 10
58 KONDO Shoma 100 112 029 75 Hosei University-A
86 KATANO Riku 100 838 451 64 Waseda University-B
11 15 -1 20 9 11
87 YAMAMOTO Masahiro 100 160 317 57 Waseda University-B
137 NAGAMATSU Daisuke 100 214 271 79 NIFS Kanoya-B
12 4 -2 -40 6 12
139 TAKARA Syuya 100 214 636 56 NIFS Kanoya-B
117 KUBOTA Kanei 100 214 661 81 Asahi University-B
13 8 -2 -40 7 13
118 TAKI Kazuma 100 213 056 28 Asahi University-B
108 ONO Shunsuke 100 216 090 55 Asahi University-A 6 DNE
110 HIRATA Yuki 100 213 053 25 Asahi University-A
133 KAWATO Soma 100 849 505 60 NIFS Kanoya-A 1 onel 2 0
136 NAGAMATSU Kugo 100 214 239 47 NIFS Kanoya-A
) 123 YACHI Kenta 100 214 934 63  Kyoto Sangyo University-A 16 oNEl -2 40 - _
121 ITO Kouhei 100 215 775 31 Kyoto Sangyo University-A

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff&: AAN 4 QerEsgihEs
BRI A—NL—ADHBIEE

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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Communiqué - 35

1st [209]220|232| 209 | 219 | 216 | 205 | 218 | 219 | 216

2nd [217|216(226| 235 | 215 | 201 | 217 | 216 | 216 | 235 SELSA L

3rd |235(218(211| 217 | 216 | 226 | 209 | 229 | 217 | 215 26'30"

4th [216]230(229| 205 | 205 | 202 | 208 | 224 | 232 | 217
§ BIB Name ucl ID ) 514 428 432 ;6 350 261 178 182 2 1(;) BEE Lap | Pnt Gi?m TF‘)’::' Fin [Rank
1 (216 |[KAJIHARA Yumi  [10009668658| 216 | 1 | 3 215 313110 27 | 120 (147 | 1 1
2 |235 [HASHIMOTO Yuya [10010801235( 235 | 2 3 6 11 [106 117 | 2 | 2
3 |209 |HAUNG Ting Ying (10005968009 209 | 5 5 2 12 {100 {112 | 18 | 3
4 217 INAKAMURA Kisato (100090206 77 217 | 3 2 3 2| 2 12 198 [110 | 4 | 4
5 |219 |[SUZUKI Nao 100 098 088 05| 219 5 5 10 |88 |98 | 8 | 5
6 |201 |LEE Sze Wing 100 459 660 58| 201 3 3 |8 (8 (12 | 6
7 215 |UWANO Minami  |10006552130( 215 3 4 71721793 |7
8 | 224 |TARODA Mio 100 211 863 96| 224 1 1 |64 16519 | 8
9 |202 |LEUNG Wing Yee [100077 71906| 202 1 1 62 |63 | 6 9
10 | 229 [IWAMOTO Anna  [100 214 252 60| 229 1 2 3 |52 |5 |19 |10
11 1205 |PANG Yao 100 086 890 59| 205 1 1 5 7 |48 |55 (15 |11
12 | 227 [NAKAMURA Aika  [100 152874 83| 227 54 |54 |11 | 12
13 | 213 |LEE Haran 100 963 443 23| 213 49 |49 |20 | 13
14 | 211 |KIM Hyesu 100 155708 07| 211 2 2 |47 |49 |22 | 14
15 | 218 [FURUYAMA Kie  [100 108 001 24| 218 2 5 7 13 |43 | 7 |15
16 | 233 |ISHIGAMI Yuno 100 207 802 12| 233 37 |37 |16 | 16
17 | 226 |IKEGAMI Akari 100 213069 41| 226 3 2 5 (27 |32 |5 |17
18 | 208 [Luo Yiwei 100 159 541 57| 208 1 1 30 [ 31 |13 |18
19 [206 |AU Hoi lan 100 525 705 46| 206 30 |30 |14 | 19
20 {231 |[NAKATOMI Shoko (100213 11183( 231 15 |15 |10 | 20
21 | 232 INARUMI Ayaka 100 214 294 05| 232 5 1 6 7 113 123 | 21
22 {222 NAKAGAWA Yuri |10 212668 28( 222 3 [ 3 |17 |22
23 220 (ITSUMIDA Nao 100 961 690 16| 220 5 115 3 |12 126 | 23
24 1223 |SUZUKI Honoka  [100209 820 90| 223 -1 4 |16 |27 | 24
25 [ 221 INODERA Kaede  [100 16128959 221 38 [-38 | 24 | 25
26 | 230 [SAKAMOTO Honoka [100 21587231 230 1 -1 1 |21 |-40 | 25 | 26
27 | 207 |AU Hoi Man 100 722 565 93| 207 -1 21 |41 021 |27

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: BAF4 BerEmiER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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Women Elite OMNIUM - FINAL RESULT

Communiqué - 36

GC BN Name UCI ID Nat Team Gen R1 R2 R3 R4 Point IRM
1 216 KAJIHARA Yumi 100 096 686 58 JPN Japan National-1 W 40 40 40 27 147
2 235 HASHIMOTO Yuya 100 108 012 35 JPN NIFS Kanoya-B W 34 34 38 11 117
3 209 HAUNG Ting Ying 100 059 680 09 TPE Chinese Taipei Cycling Team W 32 36 32 12 112
4 217 NAKAMURA Kisato 100 090 206 77 JPN Japan National-1 W 30 32 36 12 110
5 219 SUZUKI Nao 100 098 088 05 JPN Japan National-2 w 38 30 20 10 98
6 201 LEE Sze Wing 100 459 660 58 HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team W 36 26 24 3 89
7 215 UWANO Minami 100 065 521 30 JPN Ciel Bleu Kanoya W 20 18 34 7 79
8 224 TARODA Mio 100 211 863 96 JPN Hosei University-A W 24 12 28 1 65
9 202 LEUNG Wing Yee 100 077 719 06 HKG HKSI Pro Cycling Team W 12 20 30 1 63
10 229 IWAMOTO Anna 100 214 252 60 JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B W 28 8 16 3 55
11 205 PANG Yao 100 086 890 59 HKG Hong Kong, China w 14 22 12 7 55
12 227 NAKAMURA Aika 100 152 874 83 JPN Nippon Sport Science University-B W 6 38 10 O 54
13 213 LEE Haran 100 963 443 23 KOR Korea Business Cycling Federation W 26 1 22 O 49
14 211 KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 KOR Korea Business Cycling Federation W 22 24 1 2 49
15 218 FURUYAMA Kie 100 108 001 24 JPN Japan National-2 w 4 28 4 7 43
16 233 ISHIGAMI Yuno 100 207 802 12 JPN NIFS Kanoya-A W 10 1 26 O 37
17 226 IKEGAMI Akari 100 213 069 41 JPN Waseda University-A W 16 10 1 5 32
18 208 Luo Yiwei 100 159 541 57 SIN Singapore National Team w 2 14 14 1 31
19 206 AU Hoilan 100 525 705 46 MAC Macau Cycling Team w 16 6 O 30
20 231 NAKATOMI Shoko 100 213 111 83 JPN Kyoto Sangyo University-A W 12 6 8 O 15
21 232 NARUMI Ayaka 100 214 294 05 JPN NIFS Kanoya-A W 12 4 2 6 13
22 222 NAKAGAWA Yuri 100 212 668 28 JPN Nihon University-A w 12 1 1 0 3
23 220 ITSUMIDA Nao 100 961 690 16 JPN Juntendo University w 12 1 1 5 -12
24 223 SUZUKI Honoka 100 209 820 90 JPN Hosei University-A W 12 2 1 0 -16
25 221 NODERA Kaede 100 161 289 59 JPN Juntendo University W 12 40 1 O -38
26 230 SAKAMOTO Honoka 100 215872 31 JPN Asahi University-A w 18 -40 1 1 -40
27 207 AU Hoi Man 100 722 565 93 MAC Macau Cycling Team W  #N/A-40 18 O -41

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff&: AAN 4 QerEsgihEs
BRI A—NL—ADHBIEE
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Men Elite KEIRIN QUALIFY - RESULT

Heat 1

Communiqué - 37

Rank| # | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 3 | 13 |YOSHIMOTO Taisei JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka JPN 100 209 157 09 | 10.675
2 1| 7 |KANG Shih Feng Chinese Taipei Cycling Team TPE 100 106 084 47
3 | 6 | 109 |[KURIYAMA Kazuki Asahi University-A JPN 100 157 952 20
4 | 4 | 39 |[KAJIHARA Kaito Chuo University JPN 100 213 164 39
5 | 2 | 48 |NAKAJIMA Shion Nihon University-A JPN 100 111 641 75
6 | 5| 85 |SATOU Ibuki Waseda University-A JPN 100 211 312 30
7 | 7 | 140 |TAKEZAWA Keisuke NIFS Kanoya-C JPN 100 210 083 62

Heat 2

Rank| # | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 3 | 14 |TAKAHASHI Shinya JPCA - JPCU-Hukushima JPN 100 963 677 63 | 10.335
2 | 2 | 81 |NAKANO Shinji Waseda University-A JPN 100 211 146 58
3 | 4 | 50 [NAKAGAWA Seidai Nihon University-A JPN 100 833 927 02
4 | 6 | 111 [MORIMOTO Keitaro Asahi University-A JPN 100 212 935 04
5 1| 3 |LAW Tsz Chun Hong Kong, China HKG 100 111 559 90
6 | 5| 91 |ONO Gouta Waseda University-B JPN 100 961 687 13

Rank| # | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 1| 62 |ARAKAWA Hitoshi Meiji University-A JPN 100 108 951 04 |10.926
2 | 2 | 65 |ITAKURA Genki Meiji University-A JPN 100 106 405 77
3 | 3 | 16 |HORI Koki Ciel Bleu Kanoya JPN 100 106 389 61
4 | 5| 92 |[KUWANA Ryoya Nippon Sport Science University-A JPN 100 157 875 40
5 | 4 | 54 |[TACHIBANA Masaya Nihon University-B JPN 100 211 245 60
6 | 6 | 114 [KINOSHITA Touya Asahi University-B JPN 100 209 482 43

Rank| # | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 1 | 89 |ANBAI Taisei Waseda University-B JPN 100 112 020 66 |10.840
2 | 2 | 138 | TANAKA Shunta NIFS Kanoya-B JPN 100 845 243 66
3 | 5 | 101 [HASHIYA Narumi Nippon Sport Science University-B JPN 100 211 695 25
4 | 4 | 57 |DESSHO Akinojo Nihon University-B JPN 100 214 446 60
5 | 3 | 23 |[NAKAI Taku Miyagi JPN 100 211 172 84 DNS
6 | 6 | 126 |[YOSHIOKA Mamoru Kyoto Sangyo University-B JPN 100 155 651 47 DNS

Heat 5

Rank| # | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 1 |135|MANABE Tomohiro NIFS Kanoya-A JPN 100 157 876 41 | 10.713
2 | 5 | 113 |OKAZAKI Rikuto Asahi University-B JPN 100 838 252 59
3 | 4 | 102 |HATTORI Kounosuke Nippon Sport Science University-B JPN 100 216 033 95
4 | 6 | 127 IWAMOTO Nozomi Kyoto Sangyo University-B JPN 100 213 041 13
5 | 3 | 78 |HAKAMADA Yuki Rikkyo University JPN 100 961 686 12
6 | 2 | 29 |OKANO Ryuki Juntendo University JPN 100 216 089 54

Rank| # | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 2 | 12 |OBARA Yuta JPCA - JPCU-Aomori JPN 100 107 73549 |10.316
2 | 1| 17 HASHIMOTO Eiya Japan National-1 JPN 100 078 322 27
3 | 6 | 129 |[SUEHIRO Kairi Doshisha University JPN 100 216 454 31
4 | 5 | 105 |[KANEHIRA Yuki Shinshu University JPN 100 838 262 69
5 | 4| 79 |SATO Rusia Rikkyo University JPN 100 210 229 14
6 | 3 | 32 |OHKITA Sho Keio University JPN 100 208 651 85 DNS

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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# | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1| 7 |KANG Shih Feng Chinese Taipei Cycling Team TPE 100 157 875 40
2 | 129 |SUEHIRO Kairi Doshisha University JPN 100 216 089 54
1 | 3| 92 |[KUWANA Ryoya Nippon Sport Science University-A JPN 100 216 454 31
4 | 3 |LAW Tsz Chun Hong Kong, China HKG 100 106 084 47
5 | 29 |OKANO Ryuki Juntendo University JPN 100 111 559 90
# | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 81 |[NAKANO Shinji Waseda University-A JPN 100 214 446 60
2 | 102 |HATTORI Kounosuke Nippon Sport Science University-B JPN 100 211 146 58
2 | 3 | 57 |DESSHO Akinojo Nihon University-B JPN 100 216 033 95
4 | 79 |SATO Rusia Rikkyo University JPN 100 210 229 14
5 | 85 |SATOU lbuki Waseda University-A JPN 100 211 312 30
# | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 65 |ITAKURA Genki Meiji University-A JPN 100 212 935 04
2 | 101 [HASHIYA Narumi Nippon Sport Science University-B JPN 100 106 405 77
3 | 3 | 111 [MORIMOTO Keitaro Asahi University-A JPN 100 211 695 25
4 | 48 |NAKAJIMA Shion Nihon University-A JPN 100 111 641 75
5 | 140 |TAKEZAWA Keisuke NIFS Kanoya-C JPN 100 210 083 62
# | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 138 |TANAKA Shunta NIFS Kanoya-B JPN 100 961 686 12
2 | 16 |HORI Koki Ciel Bleu Kanoya JPN 100 106 389 61
4 | 3 | 105 |[KANEHIRA Yuki Shinshu University JPN 100 845 243 66
4 | 78 |HAKAMADA Yuki Rikkyo University JPN 100 838 262 69
5 | 91 |ONO Gouta Waseda University-B JPN 100 961 687 13
# | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 113 |OKAZAKI Rikuto Asahi University-B JPN 100 838 252 59
5 2 | 50 INAKAGAWA Seidai Nihon University-A JPN 100 209 482 43
3 | 39 |KAJIHARA Kaito Chuo University JPN 100 213 164 39
4 | 114 |KINOSHITA Touya Asahi University-B JPN 100 833 927 02
# | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 17 |HASHIMOTO Eiya Japan National-1 JPN 100 157 952 20
5 2 | 109 |KURIYAMA Kazuki Asahi University-A JPN 100 078 322 27
3 | 127 IWAMOTO Nozomi Kyoto Sangyo University-B JPN 100 211 245 60
4 | 54 |TACHIBANA Masaya Nihon University-B JPN 100 213 041 13

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff&: AAN 4 QerEsgihEs
BRI A—NL—ADHBIEE

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 1 - START LINE UP

<At the outside> 2z Xl

Communiqué - 39

17 HASHIMOTO, Eiya Japan National-1
2 MOW Ching Yin HKSI Pro Cycling Team
15 HARADA, Hiroaki Ciel Bleu Kanoya
25 YOSHII, Koji Tokyo Madison
35 KOUKETSU, Soutaro Keio University
45 YODA, Junnosuke Tokyo University-B
59 YABE, Hayato Hosei University-A
67 SUZUKI, Kouta Meisei University-A DNS
83 ONO, Hiroto Waseda University-A
99 KAWADA, Shinya Nippon Sport Science University-B
120 YAMAUCH]I, Keita Chukyo University
133 KAWATO, Soma NIFS Kanoya-A
<At the inside> JJb—/\o/FHl
9 LI, Wen Chao Chinese Taipei Cycling Team
19 IMAMURA, Syunsuke TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
10 SHIMMURA, Minori CS Slinger
28 NAKAYAMA, Seiji University of Tsukuba
41 UMAKOSHI, Hiroyuki Chuo University
55 KOJIMA, Naoki Nihon University-B
63 SAITO, Tomoki Meiji University-B
74 KITTA, Kazuki Rikkyo University
95 ABIKO, Muneyoshi Nippon Sport Science University-A
112 KAMEGAI, Masayoshi Asahi University-A
125 SOGABE, Atsunori Kyoto Sangyo University-B
Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 2 - START LINE UP
<At the outside> Zx Rl
4 LEUNG Chun Wing Hong Kong, China
8 CHEN, Chie Liang Chinese Taipei Cycling Team
22 OMAE, Kakeru AISAN RACING TEAM
26 NAKANO, Yuta Hakusei cycling team
37 HARA, Takayasu Keio University
47 OKANO, Ryo Tokyo University-C
60 AOSHIMA, Keisuke Hosei University-B DNS
68 HIRABAYASHI, Fuki Meisei University-A
88 HOSODA, Yuta Waseda University-B
103 NISHIMURA, Takeshi Niigata Agri-Food University
121 ITO, Kouhei Kyoto Sangyo University-A
<At the inside> JJL—/ Rl
1 CHEUNG King Lok HKSI Pro Cycling Team
52 SATO, Ken Nihon University-A DNS
11 KOBAYASHI, Taisei CS Slinger
30 SHIGETA, Keito Juntendo University
42 SHINTANI, Yoshifumi Tokyo University-A
56 TAKAHASHI, Shun Nihon University-B DNS
64 KOBAYASHI, Ukyo Meiji University-A
76 KANEKO, Masataka Rikkyo University
96 MITSUDA, Kouki Nippon Sport Science University-A
116 TANASE, Yoshihiro Asahi University-B
128 ISHIKAWA, Koudai Kyoto Sangyo University-B
139 TAKARA, Syuya NIFS Kanoya-B
Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 3 - START LINE UP
<At the outside> Zx ARl
5 LEUNG Ka Yu Hong Kong, China
18 KUBOKI, Kazushige TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
136 NAGAMATSU, Kugo NIFS Kanoya-A
27 KOGA, Hiroaki University of Tsukuba
40 NAKAMURA, Tatsuyoshi Chuo University
49 KAIHARA, Ryota Nihon University-A
61 MIYAGAWA, Yamato Hosei University-B
73 HANAMI, Kazuya Meisei University-B
90 KAWANO, Shoki Waseda University-B
104 TERAO, Shun Shinshu University
122 FUJITA, Shunsuke Kyoto Sangyo University-A
141 KOYATA, Takato NIFS Kanoya-C DNS
<At the inside> FJL—/\VF{
6 SIM, Teck Kwang Calvin Singapore National Team
137 NAGAMATSU, Daisuke NIFS Kanoya-B
24 YAMAURA, Hideaki Matsumoto Tec.High School
31 SONODA, Taichi Juntendo University
43 KIMURA, Hibiki Tokyo University-A
58 KONDO, Shoma Hosei University-A
66 WATANABE, Keita Meiji University-B
80 NAKAGAWA, Ken Waseda University-A
98 SEKINE, Norihiro Nippon Sport Science University-B
119 KAWASHIMA, Yusuke Chukyo University
132 UEMASU, Kazuyuki Osaka Sangyo University

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARS¥4 HIcHERER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A7
B®RA—NL—RAOWBEE
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Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 1 - RESULT
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1st| 83|17 |63|15]|15
2nd|112| 10| 15133133 EEEEEN
3rd | 10| 59 |133| 63 | 63 11'44”
4th | 74|55|17| 2 |55
- 5th 41141 [112) 95
L .
Rank No Name (Japanese) Name Name of Team Fedc:ecr:tio # 112131415 EECECEIH IR e
n 24118[12| 6 | G |[DNE Pnt
1 [ 15 |[RE  #8k HARADA Hiroaki Ciel Bleu Kanoya|JPN 15 3[5]10 18[18] 1] 1
2 | 133 |k HE KAWATO Soma NIFS Kanoya-A [JPN 133 213]|6 1111 2 2
3 | 63 |EEHk FN45 SAITO Tomoki Meiji University-B|JPN 63 5(2(4 11|11 3 3
4 |17 |8BF &t HASHIMOTO Eiya Japan National-1|JPN 17 51 6|6 |12] 4
5 | 83 |/MEF B3 ONO Hiroto Waseda Universi|JPN 83 |5 5| 51| 8 5
6 |10 \FH & SHIMMURA Minori CS Slinger JPN 100|213 5|5 |18]| 6
7 |55 R E# KOJIMA Naoki Nihon University-|JPN 55 1 2 31 3[4 7
8 [112|&% 2% KAMEGAI Masayoshi Asahi University-/JPN 112( 3 31319 8
9 | 59 |&EB 3N YABE Hayato Hosei University-|{JPN 59 2 2 | 2 ]13] 9
10 | 74 |#&H 4 KITTA Kazuki Rikkyo University|JPN 74| 1 1|1 |11 10
11 | 2 |MOW Ching Yin |[MOW Ching Yin HKSI Pro Cycling|HKG 2 1 1 1]17| 11
12 | 95 | RE #E ABIKO Muneyoshi Nippon Sport ScifJPN 95 5 | 12
13 | 19 |S§#F B IMAMURA Syunsuke TEAM BRIDGES|JPN 19 6 13
14 | 41 B @2 UMAKOSHI Hiroyuki Chuo University [JPN 41 7| 14
15 | 99 |JIlA gl KAWADA Shinya Nippon Sport Sci{JPN 99 10 | 15
16 | 25 |[&H# A YOSHII Koji Tokyo Madison |JPN 25 14 | 16
17 [120|lh GEX YAMAUCHI Keita Chukyo Universit|JPN 120 15| 17
18 | 45 |{&kH ZE2Zf  |YODA Junnosuke Tokyo University-|JPN 45 16 | 18
- 9 |LI, Wen Chao LI Wen Chao Chinese Taipei C|TPE 9 DNF - -
- | 28 |dl BE NAKAYAMA Seiji University of TsujJPN 28 DNF - -
- | 35 |#E%E 4T KBB |KOUKETSU Soutaro Keio University |[JPN 35 DNF - -
- | 67 88K AKX SUZUKI Kouta Meisei University-|{JPN 67 DNS - -
- 125 | BEHE EH SOGABE Atsunori Kyoto Sangyo Un|JPN 125 DNS - -
Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 2 - RESULT
Ist| 11|76 1 | 1 |128]
2nd|88| 4 [96] 8 |37 BERA L
3rd [103| 22| 4 | 4 |64 12'13”
4th | 64 |116| 8 |116]11
5th| 4 22 (139
= 1] 23] 4|5 |bNS|Lap| Pnt [Total Fin |Rank
Rank No Name (Japanese) Name Name of Team Federatio| #
n 20/15]/10| 5 | G |[DNE Pnt
1 |128|RJI X ISHIKAWA Koudai Kyoto Sangyo Un[JPN 128 10 10| 10| 1 1
2 1 |CHEUNG King Lok|CHEUNG King Lok HKSI Pro Cycling|HKG 1 515 10 | 10 | 14 2
3 11 [k RIE KOBAYASHI Taisei CS Slinger JPN 11| 5 2 7 7 4 3
4 4 |LEUNG Chun Wing|LEUNG Chun Wing Hong Kong, Chin{HKG 4 3|22 7|7 12| 4
5 | 37 || ER HARA Takayasu Keio University |JPN 37 6 6 | 6|2 5
6 | 64 /MK AX KOBAYASHI Ukyo Meiji University-A[JPN 64| 1 4 5| 5|3]| 6
7 |76 |&F %5 KANEKO Masataka Rikkyo University|JPN 76 5 5|5 13| 7
8 8 |CHEN, Chie Liang [CHEN Chie Liang Chinese Taipei C|TPE 8 1,3 4 4 |11 8
9 | 9 |imHA Stk MITSUDA Kouki Nippon Sport ScifJPN 96 3 3[3[8] 9
10 | 22 | K& £ OMAE Kakeru AISAN RACING |JPN 22 2 2 2 7 10
11 116 |#i# &KX TANASE Yoshihiro Asahi University-[ JPN 116 1 1 2| 2|10] 11
12 |139 @R #4 TAKARA Syuya NIFS Kanoya-B |[JPN 139 5 | 12
13 121 Rk ®F ITO Kouhei Kyoto Sangyo Un|JPN 121 6 | 13
14 | 30 |EH Hit SHIGETA Keito Juntendo Univers|JPN 30 9 | 14
- | 88 |#1M &KX HOSODA Yuta Waseda Universi|JPN 88 | 3 DNF 3|3 - -
- |103|7F fll NISHIMURA Takeshi Niigata Agri-FoodJPN 103] 2 DNFE 2 2 - -
- |26 |%F  HEX NAKANO Yuta Hakusei cycling t{JPN 26 DNF -
- | 42 | EFR 3 SHINTANI Yoshifumi Tokyo University-| JPN 42 DNF - -
- | 47 |EE B OKANO Ryo Tokyo University-|JPN 47 DNF - -
- | 68 |FEH 4EE HIRABAYASHI Fuki Meisei University{JPN 68 DNF - -
- | 52 |tkBE B SATO Ken Nihon University-{JPN 52 DNS - -
- | 56 | B & TAKAHASHI Shun Nihon University-|JPN 56 DNS - -
- |60 |F& WG AOSHIMA Keisuke Hosei University-| JPN 60 DNS - -

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: BAF4 BerEmiER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp

KEIRIN
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Men Elite OMNIUM QUALIFY 3 - RESULT

1st | 18 |98 |137| 40 | 49

2nd|90|66(66(80| 5 EEEREN

3rd| 5|18|90| 5 |98 12'03”

4th | 66| 5 | 61|61 |66

- 5th | 58 | 40 [132]132(136]
Rank No Name (Japanese) Name Name of Team FeLdoechtio # 112 13]4]5 |EESEESRERSE
o 20]/15/10| 5 | G [DNE Pnt

1 5 |LEUNG Ka Yu LEUNG Ka Yu Hong Kong, Chin{HKG 5121 2|6 1111 2 1
2 | 49 |HR KN KAIHARA Ryota Nihon University-{JPN 49 10 1010 1 2
3 | 98 BAR @B SEKINE Norihiro Nippon Sport ScifJPN 98 5 4 99| 3] 3
4 66 iEi& BX WATANABE Keita Meiji University-B|JPN 66133 2 9 9 4 4
5 |18 |[ERX —% KUBOKI Kazushige TEAM BRIDGES|JPN 18|52 717 |17| 5
6 | 90 |I% g KAWANO Shoki Waseda Universi|JPN 2 | 3 2 5|5 [12| 6
7 | 137 | Kt NAGAMATSU Daisuke [NIFS Kanoya-B |JPN 137 5 5 5 | 13 7
8 | 40 |d#t BES NAKAMURA Tatsuyoshi |Chuo University |JPN 40 5 5|5 ]19] 8
9 80 |FRII # NAKAGAWA Ken Waseda Universi|JPN 80 3 3 3 7 9
10 | 61 [E)I X#0 MIYAGAWA Yamato Hosei University-|JPN 61 1)1 2| 2|20 10
11 | 136 |H{# E&X NAGAMATSU Kugo NIFS Kanoya-A |JPN 136 5 11
12 |122 |#H BE FUJITA Shunsuke Kyoto Sangyo Un|JPN 122 6 | 12
13 | 132 [HE#E 1T UEMASU Kazuyuki Osaka Sangyo UI|JPN 132 8 | 13
14 | 58 ik B KONDO Shoma Hosei University-|JPN 58 9 | 14
15 [104 |FE B4 TERAO Shun Shinshu Universit| JPN 104 10| 15
16 [119 )1  #hEd KAWASHIMA Yusuke _ |Chukyo Universit|JPN 119 11 | 16
17 |24 U FH YAMAURA Hideaki Matsumoto Tec.HJPN 24 14| 17
18 6 |[SIM, Teck Kwang (|SIM Teck Kwang Calvin |Singapore Nation|SIN 6 15| 18
19 | 73 [{ER i HANAMI Kazuya Meisei University{JPN 73 16 | 19
20 | 31 |[EHA RE SONODA Taichi Juntendo Univers|JPN 31 18 | 20
21 | 43 |A¥t & KIMURA Hibiki Tokyo University-| JPN 43 21| 21
- |27 |HE NG KOGA Hiroaki University of TsulJPN 27 DNF - -
- 141 | H8B8 &3 KOYATA Takato NIFS Kanoya-C |JPN 141 DNS - -

#43 KIMURA Hibiki (Tokyo University-A) is warned for deliberately riding on the blue band during the race.
#43 At B(REKRZA) ICEEE2525. BA:L—XHP, TIL—/N\UFLEREICETTS.

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: BAF4 BerEmiER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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Men Elite OMNIUM A-FINAL - START LIST

StarBIB K4

1 15 [RHE 357

2 133 Al HE

3 63 Ik st

4 17 8K Et

5 83 /N8y Ei}

6 10 FHiFr =&

7 55 R B B

8 112 848 2%

9 128 &I X

10 1 CHEUNG King Lok
11 11 /Mf R|IE

12 4 LEUNG Chun Wing
13 37 | 2R

14 64 MRk BE

15 76 £F it

16 8 CHEN, Chie Liang
17 5 LEUNG Ka Yu

18 49 HE EK

19 98 FAE  WB

20 66 &8  BEX

21 18 X —7%

22 90 AIEF  HIE

23 137 £ Kth

24 40 B8 EEF

Name

HARADA Hiroaki
KAWATO Soma
SAITO Tomoki
HASHIMOTO Eiya
ONO Hiroto
SHIMMURA Minori
KOJIMA Naoki
KAMEGAI Masayoshi
ISHIKAWA Koudai
CHEUNG King Lok
KOBAYASHI Taisei
LEUNG Chun Wing
HARA Takayasu
KOBAYASHI Ukyo
KANEKO Masataka
CHEN Chie Liang
LEUNG Ka Yu
KAIHARA Ryota
SEKINE Norihiro
WATANABE Keita
KUBOKI Kazushige
KAWANO Shoki

UCI ID
100 092 528 71
100 849 505 60
100 210 029 08
100 078 322 27
100 155 642 38
100 095 114 38
100 213 237 15
100 215 195 33
100 214 314 25
100 062 781 06
100 090 160 31
100 077 714 01
100 208 073 89
100 214 268 76
100 838 260 67
100 081 351 49
100 077 717 04
10011202571
100 211 555 79
100 157 962 30
100 059 321 38
100 548 274 14

NAGAMATSU Daisuke 100 214 271 79
NAKAMURA Tatsuyosk 100 210 140 22

Communiqué - 42

Team

Ciel Bleu Kanoya

NIFS Kanoya-A

Meiji University-B

Japan National-1

Waseda University-A

CS Slinger

Nihon University-B

Asahi University-A

Kyoto Sangyo University-B
HKSI Pro Cycling Team

CS Slinger

Hong Kong, China

Keio University

Meiji University-A

Rikkyo University

Chinese Taipei Cycling Team
Hong Kong, China

Nihon University-A

Nippon Sport Science University-B
Meiji University-B

TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
Waseda University-B

NIFS Kanoya-B

Chuo University

Men Elite OMNIUM B-FINAL - START LIST

StarBIB K4
1 59 K& EA
2 74 1&H L]
3 2 MOW Ching Yin
4 95 RE #HE
5 19 §#t E&or
6 41 B wz
7 99 JIIE B
8 25 HH A
9 96 imH St
10 22 KHi E20)
11 116 HiE &KX
12 139ER EX
13 121 BB BT
14 30 £H B
15 80 #JI| #
16 61 =JI| X0
17 136 E# rTE
18 122 M g
19 132 fE%  F09T
20 58 Ak ME
21 104 FE B
22 119 JI[lE  thEE

Name

YABE Hayato
KITTA Kazuki

MOW Ching Yin
ABIKO Muneyoshi
IMAMURA Syunsuke
UMAKOSHI Hiroyuki
KAWADA Shinya
YOSHII Koji
MITSUDA Kouki
OMAE Kakeru
TANASE Yoshihiro
TAKARA Syuya

ITO Kouhei
SHIGETA Keito
NAKAGAWA Ken
MIYAGAWA Yamato
NAGAMATSU Kugo
FUJITA Shunsuke
UEMASU Kazuyuki
KONDO Shoma
TERAO Shun
KAWASHIMA Yusuke

UCl ID
100 216 000 62
100 838 259 66
100 090 129 00
100 211 615 42
100 107 990 13
100 215 900 59
100 211 702 32
100 946 470 25
100 213 051 23
100 111 356 81
100 215183 21
100 214 636 56
100 21577531
100 211 807 40
100 151 443 10
100 213 166 41
100 214 239 47
100 162 814 32
100 216 241 12
100 112 029 75
100 641 899 34
100 209 258 13

Team

Hosei University-A

Rikkyo University

HKSI Pro Cycling Team
Nippon Sport Science University-A
TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
Chuo University

Nippon Sport Science University-B
Tokyo Madison

Nippon Sport Science University-A
AISAN RACING TEAM

Asahi University-B

NIFS Kanoya-B

Kyoto Sangyo University-A
Juntendo University

Waseda University-A

Hosei University-B

NIFS Kanoya-A

Kyoto Sangyo University-A
Osaka Sangyo University
Hosei University-A

Shinshu University

Chukyo University

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp
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Men Elite OMNIUM A-FINAL - START LINE UP

A <Atthe outside> Zx Xl

Communiqué - 43

1| |HARADA, Hiroaki Ciel Bleu Kanoya

3| [SAITO, Tomoki Meiji University-B

5| [ONO, Hiroto Waseda University-A
7| [KOJIMA, Naoki Nihon University-B

9| |ISHIKAWA, Koudai

Kyoto Sangyo University-B

11| |[KOBAYASHI, Taisei CS Slinger
13| |HARA, Takayasu Keio University
15| |[KANEKO, Masataka Rikkyo University
17| |LEUNG Ka Yu Hong Kong, China
19| |SEKINE, Norihiro Nippon Sport Science University-B
21| |[KUBOKI, Kazushige TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
23| INAGAMATSU, Daisuke NIFS Kanoya-B
A <Attheinside> JJL—/\U R

KAWATO, Soma

NIFS Kanoya-A

2
4| |HASHIMOTO, Eiya
6

Japan National-1

SHIMMURA, Minori

CS Slinger

8| |[KAMEGAI, Masayoshi

Asahi University-A

10| |CHEUNG King Lok HKSI Pro Cycling Team

12| [LEUNG Chun Wing Hong Kong, China

14| |[KOBAYASHI, Ukyo Meiji University-A

16| |CHEN, Chie Liang Chinese Taipei Cycling Team
18| |KAIHARA, Ryota Nihon University-A

20| [WATANABE, Keita Meiji University-B

22| [KAWANO, Shoki Waseda University-B

24| INAKAMURA, Tatsuyoshi Chuo University

Men Elite OMNIUM B-FINAL - START LINE UP

B  <Atthe outside> 7z Xl

YABE, Hayato

Hosei University-A

MOW Ching Yin

HKSI Pro Cycling Team

TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling

1

3

5[ [IMAMURA, Syunsuke
7| |IKAWADA, Shinya

Nippon Sport Science University-B

9| |IMITSUDA, Kouki

Nippon Sport Science University-A

11| |TANASE, Yoshihiro Asahi University-B
13| |ITO, Kouhei Kyoto Sangyo University-A
15| [NAKAGAWA, Ken Waseda University-A
17| INAGAMATSU, Kugo NIFS Kanoya-A
19| |JUEMASU, Kazuyuki Osaka Sangyo University
21| |TERAO, Shun Shinshu University

B <Attheinside> J)L—/\ R

KITTA, Kazuki

Rikkyo University

Nippon Sport Science University-A

2
4] |ABIKO, Muneyoshi
6| |JUMAKOSHI, Hiroyuki

Chuo University

8| |YOSHII, Koji

Tokyo Madison

10| |OMAE, Kakeru AISAN RACING TEAM

12| |TAKARA, Syuya NIFS Kanoya-B

14| |SHIGETA, Keito Juntendo University

16| |IMIYAGAWA, Yamato Hosei University-B

18| |FUJITA, Shunsuke Kyoto Sangyo University-A
20| [KONDO, Shoma Hosei University-A

22| |KAWASHIMA, Yusuke Chukyo University

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER
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Women Elite KEIRIN QUALIFICATION - RESULT

Communiqué - 44

Q1

Rank| # | BIB Name UCI ID Nat Team Senter—Merida E0E%
1 1 | 203 |LI Yin Yin 100 107 976 96 |HKG |Hong Kong, China 11.999
2 | 5 | 225 |[KOIZUMI Yumena 100 111 359 84 |JPN |Waseda University-A
3 3 | 213 |LEE Haran 100 963 443 23 |KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -B
4 | 2 | 211 |KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 |KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A
5 | 4 | 220 [ITSUMIDA Nao 100 961 690 16 |JPN |Juntendo University
#211 KIM Hyesu (Korea Business Cycling Federation -A) is warned for not holding his/her line during the final sprint.
#211 KIM Hyesu (BREREM) 122454525, BR: 7747 - ATU U MIBLWTEHEDS A U EFFLAL.
Q2
Rank| # | BIB Name UCI ID Nat Team Senter—Merida E08%
1 1 | 210 |KIM Huiju 100 100 950 54 |KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A | 11.747
2 3 | 214 \YAMAGUCHI Mami 100 632 273 11 |JPN |Extreme Tsukuba
3 2 | 212 |[KWON Soyeon 100 648 110 37 |KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -B
4 | 5 | 234 |UCHIMURA Fuuka 100 161 495 71 |JPN |NIFS Kanoya-B
5 | 4 | 221 INODERA Kaede 100 161 289 59 |JPN |Juntendo University
#210 KIM Huiju (Korea Business Cycling Federation -A) is warned for not holding his/her line during the final sprint.
#210 KIM Huiju (BER%MH) (C2&£%525%. BH: 7747 - RTY U FMIBVWTEEDS A V& FRFLAL.
Women Elite KEIRIN FINAL - START LIST
# | BIB Name UCI ID Nat Team Time
1 | 203 |LI Yin Yin 100 107 976 96 | HKG |Hong Kong, China
2 | 225 |[KOIZUMI Yumena 100 111 359 84 | JPN |Waseda University-A
3 | 213 |LEE Haran 100 963 443 23 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -B
4 | 210 |KIM Huiju 100 100 950 54 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A
5 | 214 [YAMAGUCHI Mami 100 632 273 11 | JPN |Extreme Tsukuba
6 | 212 [KWON Soyeon 100 648 110 37 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -B
Women Elite KEIRIN FINAL for 7-10 places - START LIST
# | No. Name ucCl ID Nat FRA LR
1 211 |KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A
2 |220 (ITSUMIDA Nao 100 961 690 16 | JPN [Juntendo University
3 234 |UCHIMURA Fuuka 100 161 495 71 | JPN |NIFS Kanoya-B
4 1221 |NODERA Kaede 100 161 289 59 | JPN |Juntendo University

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff&: AAN 4 QerEsgihEs
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Men Elite KEIRIN REPECHARGE - RESULT

Communiqué - 45

Rank| # | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 1 7 |KANG Shih Feng Chinese Taipei Cycling Team TPE 100 106 084 47 10.584
2 | 4| 3 |[LAW Tsz Chun Hong Kong, China HKG 100 111 559 90
3 | 3 | 92 |[KUWANA Ryoya Nippon Sport Science University-A JPN 100 157 875 40
4 | 2 | 129 |[SUEHIRO Kairi Doshisha University JPN 100 216 454 31
5 | 5| 29 |[OKANO Ryuki Juntendo University JPN 100 216 089 54

Rank| # | No. Name Team Country UClI ID Time
1 | 1 | 81 |[NAKANO Shinji Waseda University-A JPN 100 211 146 58 11.296
2 | 2 |102 [HATTORI Kounosuke Nippon Sport Science University-B JPN 100 216 033 95
3 | 5| 85 |SATOU Ibuki Waseda University-A JPN 100211 312 30
4 | 3 | 57 |DESSHO Akinojo Nihon University-B JPN 100 214 446 60
5 | 4 | 79 |SATO Rusia Rikkyo University JPN 100 210 229 14

Rank No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 4 | 48 |[NAKAJIMA Shion Nihon University-A JPN 100 111 641 75 11.185
2 | 5 | 140 |TAKEZAWA Keisuke NIFS Kanoya-C JPN 100 210 083 62
3 1 | 65 |ITAKURA Genki Meiji University-A JPN 100 106 405 77
4 | 3 | 111 [MORIMOTO Keitaro Asahi University-A JPN 100 212 935 04
5 | 2 | 101 |[HASHIYA Narumi Nippon Sport Science University-B JPN 100 211 695 25

Rank| # | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 2 | 16 |[HORI Koki Ciel Bleu Kanoya JPN 100 106 389 61 10.917
2 | 1 | 138 I TANAKA Shunta NIFS Kanoya-B JPN 100 845 243 66
3 | 5] 91 |[ONO Gouta Waseda University-B JPN 100 961 687 13
4 | 4 | 78 |HAKAMADA Yuki Rikkyo University JPN 100 961 686 12
5 | 3 | 105 |[KANEHIRA Yuki Shinshu University NEHIRA, | 0

Rank| # | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 3 | 39 |KAJIHARA Kaito Chuo University JPN 100 213 164 39 11.140
2 | 4 | 114 |KINOSHITA Touya Asahi University-B JPN 100 209 482 43
3 | 2 | 50 INAKAGAWA Seidai Nihon University-A JPN 100 833 927 02
4 | 1 | 113 |OKAZAKI Rikuto Asahi University-B JPN 100 838 252 59

Rank| # | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 1| 17 |HASHIMOTO Eiya Japan National-1 JPN 100 078 322 27 11.247
2 | 2 | 109 |KURIYAMA Kazuki Asahi University-A JPN 100 157 952 20
3 | 3 |127 |IWAMOTO Nozomi Kyoto Sangyo University-B JPN 100 213 041 13
4 | 4 | 54 [TACHIBANA Masaya Nihon University-B JPN 100 211 245 60

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff&: AAN 4 QerEsgihEs
BRI A—NL—ADHBIEE
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Communiqué - 46

LOCal

# | No. Name A st R-No. BRER
1 | 13 |YOSHIMOTO Taisei JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka JPN 100 157 876 41
2 | 89 |ANBAI Taisei Waseda University-B JPN 100 209 157 09
1 3 | 135 IMANABE Tomohiro NIFS Kanoya-A JPN 100 106 389 61
4 | 7 |KANG Shih Feng Chinese Taipei Cycling Team JPN 100 112 020 66
5 | 16 |HORI Koki Ciel Bleu Kanoya JPN 100 213 164 39
6 | 39 |[KAJIHARA Kaito Chuo University TPE 100 106 084 47
# | No. Name FRA ,_"S(’d'ﬁ R-No. EOE%
1 | 14 |TAKAHASHI Shinya JPCA - JPCU-Hukushima JPN 100 108 951 04
2 | 62 |ARAKAWA Hitoshi Meiji University-A JPN 100 107 735 49
2 3 | 12 |OBARA Yuta JPCA - JPCU-Aomori JPN 100 211 146 58
4 | 81 [NAKANO Shinji Waseda University-A JPN 100 963 677 63
5 | 48 |NAKAJIMA Shion Nihon University-A JPN 100 078 322 27
6 | 17 |HASHIMOTO Eiya Japan National-1 JPN 100 111 641 75

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER
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Communiqué - 47

Men Elite OMNIUM I (SCRATCH) - B-FINAL RESULT REVISED

RC BN Name R-N Team Country R1-points IRM
1 5 & %xﬁ IMAMURA Syunsuke 100 107 990 13 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 40
2 20 ik mE KONDO Shoma 100 112 029 75 Hosei University-A JPN 38
3 17 Eiy  ZEE NAGAMATSU Kugo 100 214 239 47 NIFS Kanoya-A JPN 36
4 41 RE #HE ABIKO Muneyoshi 100 211 615 42 Nippon Sport Science University-A JPN 34
5 12 BB [ TAKARA Syuya 100 214 636 56 NIFS Kanoya-B JPN 32
6 15 )il # NAKAGAWA Ken 100 151 443 10 Waseda University-A JPN 30
7 6 Eitd - yd UMAKOSH]I Hiroyuki 100 215900 59 Chuo University JPN 28
8 18 B&H e FUJITA Shunsuke 100 162 814 32 Kyoto Sangyo University-A JPN 26
9 1 &REB EEA YABE Hayato 100 216 000 62 Hosei University-A JPN 24
10 21 FE B TERAO Shun 100 641 899 34 Shinshu University JPN 22
11 2 ¥&H st KITTA Kazuki 100 838 259 66 Rikkyo University JPN 20
12 16 B X# MIYAGAWA Yamato 100 213 166 41 Hosei University-B JPN 18
13 14 EH ¥ SHIGETA Keito 100 211 807 40 Juntendo University JPN 16
14 13 Rk B ITO Kouhei 100 215 775 31 Kyoto Sangyo University-A JPN 14
15 19 HE#E T UEMASU Kazuyuki 100 216 241 12 Osaka Sangyo University JPN 12
16 11 #iE =&KX TANASE Yoshihiro 100 215 183 21 Asahi University-B JPN 10
17 10 KafT E OMAE Kakeru 100 111 356 81 AISAN RACING TEAM JPN 8
18 3 MOW Ching Yin MOW Ching Yin 100 090 129 00 HKSI Pro Cycling Team HKG 6
19 22 JINg  thEE KAWASHIMA Yusuke 100 209 258 13 Chukyo University JPN 4
20 7 )@ Hih KAWADA Shinya 100 211 702 32 Nippon Sport Science University-B JPN 2
21 9 iWmH Jeke MITSUDA Kouki 100 213 051 23 Nippon Sport Science University-A JPN 1
22 8 & Thia YOSHII Koji 100 946 470 25 Tokyo Madison JPN 1

Men Elite OMNIUM I (SCRATCH) - B-FINAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

GC N NAME-J NAME R-N TEAM Country Points Total IRM
1 SH EE IMAMURA Syunsuke 100 107 990 13 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 40
2 20 ik mE KONDO Shoma 100 112 029 75 Hosei University-A JPN 38
3 17 Eiy  ZEE NAGAMATSU Kugo 100 214 239 47 NIFS Kanoya-A JPN 36
4 41 RE #HE ABIKO Muneyoshi 100 211 615 42 Nippon Sport Science University-A JPN 34
5 12 B8R 7 TAKARA Syuya 100 214 636 56 NIFS Kanoya-B JPN 32
6 15 )il # NAKAGAWA Ken 100 151 443 10 Waseda University-A JPN 30
7 6 Eitd - yd UMAKOSH]I Hiroyuki 100 215900 59 Chuo University JPN 28
8 18 B&H e FUJITA Shunsuke 100 162 814 32 Kyoto Sangyo University-A JPN 26
9 1 &REB EEA YABE Hayato 100 216 000 62 Hosei University-A JPN 24
10 21 FE B TERAO Shun 100 641 899 34 Shinshu University JPN 22
11 2 {&H st KITTA Kazuki 100 838 259 66 Rikkyo University JPN 20
12 16 = X# MIYAGAWA Yamato 100 213 166 41 Hosei University-B JPN 18
13 14 EH ¥ SHIGETA Keito 100 211 807 40 Juntendo University JPN 16
14 13 Rk B ITO Kouhei 100 215 775 31 Kyoto Sangyo University-A JPN 14
15 19 HE#E T UEMASU Kazuyuki 100 216 241 12 Osaka Sangyo University JPN 12
16 11 #iE =&KX TANASE Yoshihiro 100 215 183 21 Asahi University-B JPN 10
17 10 K& # OMAE Kakeru 100 111 356 81 AISAN RACING TEAM JPN 8
18 3 MOW Ching Yin MOW Ching Yin 100 090 129 00 HKSI Pro Cycling Team HKG 6
19 22 JINg  thEE KAWASHIMA Yusuke 100 209 258 13 Chukyo University JPN 4
20 7 )@ Hih KAWADA Shinya 100 211 702 32 Nippon Sport Science University-B JPN 2
21 9 iWmH Jeke MITSUDA Kouki 100 213 051 23 Nippon Sport Science University-A JPN 1
22 8 & Thia YOSHII Koji 100 946 470 25 Tokyo Madison JPN 1
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Communiqué - 48

Men Ellte OMNIUM I (SCRATCH) - A-FINAL RESULT REVISED

RC K4 Name R-N Team Country R1-points IRM
1 10 CHEUNG King Lok CHEUNG King Lok 100 062 781 06 HKSI Pro Cycling Team HKG 40
2 1 RE R HARADA Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 Ciel Bleu Kanoya JPN 38
3 22 % s KAWANO Shoki 100 548 274 14 Waseda University-B JPN 36
4 19 F1R B SEKINE Norihiro 100 211 555 79 Nippon Sport Science University-B JPN 34
5 41EER Rt HASHIMOTO Eiya 100 078 322 27 Japan National-1 JPN 32
6 11 /MF RIE KOBAYASHI Taisei 100 090 160 31 CS Slinger JPN 30
7 20 & EBX WATANABE Keita 100 157 962 30 Meiji University-B JPN 28
8 21 EXR —7% KUBOKI Kazushige 100 059 321 38 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 26
9 14 Ik AR KOBAYASHI Ukyo 100 214 268 76 Meiji University-A JPN 24
10 17 LEUNG Ka Yu LEUNG Ka Yu 100 077 717 04 Hong Kong, China HKG 22
11 23 Ry K% NAGAMATSU Daisuke 100 214 271 79 NIFS Kanoya-B JPN 20
12 8 &N E# KAMEGAI Masayoshi 100 215 195 33 Asahi University-A JPN 18
13 5 /NEF & ONO Hiroto 100 155 642 38 Waseda University-A JPN 16
14 12 LEUNG Chun Wing LEUNG Chun Wing 100 077 714 01 Hong Kong, China HKG 14
15 24 hR BEE NAKAMURA Tatsuyoshi 100 210 140 22 Chuo University JPN 12
16 2 ME KAWATO Soma 100 849 505 60 NIFS Kanoya-A JPN 10
17 6 FH & SHIMMURA Minori 100 095 114 38 CS Slinger JPN 8
18 TRE B KOJIMA Naoki 100 213 237 15 Nihon University-B JPN 6
19 16 CHEN, Chie Liang CHEN Chie Liang 100 081 351 49 Chinese Taipei Cycling Team  TPE 4
20 13 & T%ﬁ HARA Takayasu 100 208 073 89 Keio University JPN 2
21 18 HF EX KAIHARA Ryota 100 112 025 71 Nihon University-A JPN 1
22 9 Al fmx ISHIKAWA Koudai 100 214 314 25 Kyoto Sangyo University-B JPN 1
23 15 &F itE KANEKO Masataka 100 838 260 67 Rikkyo University JPN 1
24 3 Bk b3l SAITO Tomoki 100 210 029 08 Meiji University-B JPN 1

Men Elite OMNIUM II (TEMPO RACE) - A-FINAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

GC N NAME-J NAME R-N TEAM Country Points Total IRM
1 10 CHEUNG King Lok CHEUNG King Lok 100 062 781 06 HKSI Pro Cycling Team HKG 40
2 1 RE R HARADA Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 Ciel Bleu Kanoya JPN 38
3 22 % e KAWANO Shoki 100 548 274 14 Waseda University-B JPN 36
4 19 1R B SEKINE Norihiro 100 211 555 79 Nippon Sport Science University-B JPN 34
5 41EER Rt HASHIMOTO Eiya 100 078 322 27 Japan National-1 JPN 32
6 11 /MF RIE KOBAYASHI Taisei 100 090 160 31 CS Slinger JPN 30
7 20 & EBX WATANABE Keita 100 157 962 30 Meiji University-B JPN 28
8 21 EXR —7% KUBOKI Kazushige 100 059 321 38 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling JPN 26
9 14 Ik AR KOBAYASHI Ukyo 100 214 268 76 Meiji University-A JPN 24
10 17 LEUNG Ka Yu LEUNG Ka Yu 100 077 717 04 Hong Kong, China HKG 22
11 23 Ry K% NAGAMATSU Daisuke 100 214 271 79 NIFS Kanoya-B JPN 20
12 8 &N E# KAMEGAI Masayoshi 100 215 195 33 Asahi University-A JPN 18
13 5 /NEF & ONO Hiroto 100 155 642 38 Waseda University-A JPN 16
14 12 LEUNG Chun Wing LEUNG Chun Wing 100 077 714 01 Hong Kong, China HKG 14
15 24 hR BEE NAKAMURA Tatsuyoshi 100 210 140 22 Chuo University JPN 12
16 2 A ME KAWATO Soma 100 849 505 60 NIFS Kanoya-A JPN 10
17 6 FH & SHIMMURA Minori 100 095 114 38 CS Slinger JPN 8
18 TRE B KOJIMA Naoki 100 213 237 15 Nihon University-B JPN 6
19 16 CHEN, Chie Liang CHEN Chie Liang 100 081 351 49 Chinese Taipei Cycling Team  TPE 4
20 13 & T%ﬁ HARA Takayasu 100 208 073 89 Keio University JPN 2
21 18 HF R KAIHARA Ryota 100 112 025 71 Nihon University-A JPN 1
22 9 Al fmx ISHIKAWA Koudai 100 214 314 25 Kyoto Sangyo University-B JPN 1
23 15 &F itE KANEKO Masataka 100 838 260 67 Rikkyo University JPN 1
24 3 Bk b3l SAITO Tomoki 100 210 029 08 Meiji University-B JPN 1

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION *{&: A4+ BBl
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Women Elite 500m TIME TRIAL - RESULT

Communiqué - 49

Rank # | BIB Name UCl id Nat Team Cat| Time Km/h
1 4B] 203 (LI Yin Yin 100 107 976 96 | HKG [Hong Kong, China W 36.555 49.24
2 3B 228 |[MATSUMOTO Shino 100 155 727 26 | JPN [Nippon Sport Science University-B |\W 37.223 48.36
3 2B| 209 |[HAUNG Ting Ying 100 059 680 09 | TPE |Chinese Taipei Cycling Team|W 38.184 47.14
4 4H| 225 |KOIZUMI Yumena 100 111 359 84 | JPN |Waseda University-A W 38.538 46.71
5 1H| 213 |LEE Haran 100 963 443 23 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -B |\\W/ 38.652 46.57
6 3H| 234 |UCHIMURA Fuuka 100 161 495 71 | JPN |NIFS Kanoya-B W 38.854 46.33
7 2H| 211 |KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 | KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A |\W/ 38.874 46.30

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER
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Men Elite 1 km TIME TRIAL - RESULT

Communiqué - 50

Rank| # | BIB Name UCI code Name of Univ. Country [ Time Km/h

1 | 21H| 16 |HORI Koki 100 106 389 61 |Ciel Bleu Kanoya JPN | 1'03.213 56.95
2 | 20H | 134 |KISHIDA Takeshi 100 210 066 45 |NIFS Kanoya-A JPN | 1'03.246 56.92
3 | 20B | 51 |[HATTA Tomoya 100 111 642 76 [Nihon University-A JPN 1'03.367 56.81
4 | 18B| 97 |MURATA Yuki 100 209 981 57 |Nippon Sport Science University-B| JPN 1'03.836 56.39
5 | 21B| 3 |LAW Tsz Chun 100 111 559 90 |Hong Kong, China HKG | 1'04.042 56.21
6 | 18H | 115 |SHIDA Ryusei 100 608 612 18 |Asahi University-B JPN | 1'04.328 55.96
7 | 14H | 38 |KAJIHARA Daichi 100 108 953 06 |Chuo University JPN | 1'05.196 55.22
8 | 17B | 89 |ANBAI Taisei 100 112 020 66 |Waseda University-B JPN | 1'05.316 55.12
9 | 5H [ 107 |UESUGI Yoshiki 100 210 085 64 |Asahi University-A JPN | 1'05.381 55.06
10 | 19H | 109 [KURIYAMA Kazuki 100 157 952 20 |Asahi University-A JPN 1'05.738 54.76
11 | 2B | 130 |SHIMA Shono 100 641 902 37 |Doshisha University JPN | 1'05.740 54.76
12 | 19B | 138 |[TANAKA Shunta 100 845 243 66 |NIFS Kanoya-B JPN | 1'05.801 54.71
13 | 9H | 72 |IMAI Nozomi 100 211 420 41 |Meisei University-B JPN | 1'05.844 54.67
14 | 4H | 123 |YACHI Kenta 100 214 934 63 |Kyoto Sangyo University-A JPN 1'06.179 54.40
15 | 5B | 102 HATTORI Kounosuke 100 216 033 95 |Nippon Sport Science University-B| JPN 1'06.654 54.01
16 | 4B | 114 |KINOSHITA Touya 100 209 482 43 |Asahi University-B JPN | 1'06.758 53.93
17 | 13B | 39 |[KAJIHARA Kaito 100 213 164 39 [Chuo University JPN | 1'06.862 53.84
18 | 6B | 92 [KUWANA Ryoya 100 157 875 40 |Nippon Sport Science University-A| JPN 1'06.874 53.83
19 | 2H | 131 |NISHIDA Yudai 100 961 689 15 |Kansai Unibersity JPN | 1'07.095 53.66
20 | 10B | 50 |[NAKAGAWA Seidai 100 833 927 02 |Nihon University-A JPN 1'07.139 53.62
21 | 15B | 29 |OKANO Ryuki 100 216 089 54 |Juntendo University JPN | 1'07.569 53.28
22 | 10H | 53 |NANGI Takumi 100 209 994 70 |Nihon University-B JPN | 1'07.584 53.27
23 | 9B | 54 |TACHIBANA Masaya 100 211 245 60 |Nihon University-B JPN | 1'07.599 53.26
24 | 8B | 75 |OGAWA Junpei 100 071 817 21 |Rikkyo University JPN [ 1'07.838 53.07
25 | 7H | 91 |ONO Gouta 100 961 687 13 |Waseda University-B JPN | 1'07.946 52.98
26 | 1H | 140 |TAKEZAWA Keisuke 100 210 083 62 |NIFS Kanoya-C JPN | 1'07.949 52.98
27 | 6H | 93 |KUBO Kouji 100 213 206 81 |Nippon Sport Science University-A| JPN 1'08.203 52.78
28 | 7B | 84 |TANAKA Katsuhisa 100 108 952 05 |Waseda University-A JPN | 1'08.291 52.72
29 | 3H | 128 |ISHIKAWA Koudai 100 214 314 25 |Kyoto Sangyo University-B JPN | 1'08.932 52.23
30 | 13H | 42 |SHINTANI Yoshifumi 100 207 771 78 |Tokyo University-A JPN 1'09.921 51.49
31 | 3B | 127 |IWAMOTO Nozomi 100 213 041 13 |Kyoto Sangyo University-B JPN 1'10.060 51.38
32 | 16H | 28 |[NAKAYAMA Seiji 100 961 680 06 |University of Tsukuba JPN | 1'10.240 51.25
33 | 11B | 46 |SAKANO Takumi 100 210 767 67 |Tokyo University-B JPN | 1'11.257 50.52
34 | 11H| 47 |OKANO Ryo 100 641 905 40 |Tokyo University-C JPN 1'11.382 50.43
35 | 15H | 34 |KADA Eita 100 961 681 07 |Keio University JPN | 1'13.107 49.24
36 | 14B | 36 |SATO Naohiro 100 838 255 62 |Keio University JPN | 1'13.898 48.72
37 | 8H | 79 |SATO Rusia 100 210 229 14 |Rikkyo University JPN 1'14.041 48.62
38 | 12B | 43 |KIMURA Hibiki 100 208 422 50 |Tokyo University-A JPN | 1'14.100 48.58
39 | 12H | 44 |CHIBA Shota 100 207 761 68 |Tokyo University-B JPN | 1'14.491 48.33
- | 16B | 27 |KOGA Hiroaki 100 961 678 04 |University of Tsukuba JPN DNS

- | 17H| 7 |KANG Shih Feng 100 106 084 47 |Chinese Taipei Cycling Team TPE DNS

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff&: AAN 4 QerEsgihEs
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Men Elite OMNIUM II A-FINAL (TEMPO RACE) - START LINE UP

A <Atthe outside> 2T AR{Hl
10| |CHEUNG King Lok HKSI Pro Cycling Team
22| [KAWANO, Shoki Waseda University-B
4] |[HASHIMOTO, Eiya Japan National-1
20| [WATANABE, Keita Meiji University-B
14| |[KOBAYASHI, Ukyo Meiji University-A
23| [INAGAMATSU, Daisuke NIFS Kanoya-B
5[ |ONO, Hiroto Waseda University-A
24| INAKAMURA, Tatsuyoshi Chuo University
6| |[SHIMMURA, Minori CS Slinger
16| |CHEN, Chie Liang Chinese Taipei Cycling Team
3| |SAITO, Tomoki Meiji University-B
15| |KANEKO, Masataka Rikkyo University
A <Attheinside> FJIL—/ > F{l
1| |HARADA, Hiroaki Ciel Bleu Kanoya
19| |SEKINE, Norihiro Nippon Sport Science University-B
11| [KOBAYASHI, Taisei CS Slinger
21| |KUBOKI, Kazushige TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
17| |LEUNG Ka Yu Hong Kong, China
8| [KAMEGAI, Masayoshi Asahi University-A
12| [LEUNG Chun Wing Hong Kong, China
2| |IKAWATO, Soma NIFS Kanoya-A
7| [KOJIMA, Naoki Nihon University-B
13| |HARA, Takayasu Keio University
9| [ISHIKAWA, Koudai Kyoto Sangyo University-B
18| |KAIHARA, Ryota Nihon University-A

Men Elite OMNIUM II B-FINAL (TEMPO RACE) - START LINE UP

B <Atthe outside> 7z Afl
5] IMAMURA, Syunsuke TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling
17| INAGAMATSU, Kugo NIFS Kanoya-A
12| |TAKARA, Syuya NIFS Kanoya-B
6| |JUMAKOSHI, Hiroyuki Chuo University
1| |YABE, Hayato Hosei University-A
2| |KITTA, Kazuki Rikkyo University
14| |SHIGETA, Keito Juntendo University
19| |JUEMASU, Kazuyuki Osaka Sangyo University
10| |OMAE, Kakeru AISAN RACING TEAM
22| |KAWASHIMA, Yusuke Chukyo University
8| |YOSHII, Koji Tokyo Madison
B <Attheinside> FJL—/\UF I
20| |KONDO, Shoma Hosei University-A
4| |ABIKO, Muneyoshi Nippon Sport Science University-A
15| INAKAGAWA, Ken Waseda University-A
18| |FUJITA, Shunsuke Kyoto Sangyo University-A
21| |TERAO, Shun Shinshu University
16| IMIYAGAWA, Yamato Hosei University-B
13| |ITO, Kouhei Kyoto Sangyo University-A
11| |TANASE, Yoshihiro Asahi University-B
3| [IMOW Ching Yin HKSI Pro Cycling Team
7| |[IKAWADA, Shinya Nippon Sport Science University-B
9| IMITSUDA, Kouki Nippon Sport Science University-A

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp

KEIRIN

BRI A—NL—ADHBIEE

Auto Race



ﬂ@ werLo'skano PRiX JTCF International Track Cup

6t Edition 2019-July

Men Elite KEIRIN - 1/2 FINAL RESULT

% 6 B JICF @RSy ohy T BEREREAS

Communiqué - 52

Heat 1
Rank| # | No. Name Team Country R-No. Time
1 | 1| 13 |YOSHIMOTO Taisei JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka JPN 100 209 157 09 10.353
2 | 4 | 7 |KANG Shih Feng Chinese Taipei Cycling Team TPE 100 106 084 47
3 | 5| 16 |HORI Koki Ciel Bleu Kanoya JPN 100 106 389 61
4 | 2 | 89 |ANBAI Taisei Waseda University-B JPN 100 112 020 66
5 | 3 | 135 |[MANABE Tomohiro NIFS Kanoya-A JPN 100 157 876 41
6 | 6 | 39 |KAJIHARA Kaito Chuo University JPN 100 213 164 39
Heat 2
Rank| # | No. Name Team Country R-No. Time
1 | 3 | 12 |OBARA Yuta JPCA - JPCU-Aomori JPN 100 107 735 49 10.469
2 | 1 | 14 |TAKAHASHI Shinya JPCA - JPCU-Hukushima JPN 100 963 677 63
3 | 4 | 81 |[NAKANO Shinji Waseda University-A JPN 100 211 146 58
4 | 5 | 48 |NAKAJIMA Shion Nihon University-A JPN 100 111 641 75
5 | 6 | 17 [HASHIMOTO Eiya Japan National-1 JPN 100 078 322 27
6 | 2 | 62 |ARAKAWA Hitoshi Meiji University-A JPN 100 108 951 04
#62 ARAKAWA Hitoshi (Meiji University-A) is relegated for moving outward with the intention of forcing the opponent to go up.
#62 Tl = (BAKFA) £BEET 2. Bl AFRREZRGMICEARLEFSIEZ2BERL, SMUINEL
Men Elite KEIRIN - FINAL - START LIST
# | No. Name Team Country UCl ID Time
1 | 13 |YOSHIMOTO Taisei JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka TPE 100 106 084 47
2 7 |KANG Shih Feng Chinese Taipei Cycling Team JPN 100 211 146 58
1 3 | 16 |HORI Koki Ciel Bleu Kanoya JPN 100 963 677 63
4 | 12 |OBARA Yuta JPCA - JPCU-Aomori JPN 100 106 389 61
5 | 14 |TAKAHASHI Shinya JPCA - JPCU-Hukushima JPN 100 209 157 09
6 | 81 [NAKANO Shinji Waseda University-A JPN 100 107 735 49
Men Elite KEIRIN - FINAL for 6-12 places - START LIST
# | No. Name Team Country UCl ID Time
1 |89 |ANBAI Taisei Waseda University-B JPN 100 112 020 66
2 |135 |MANABE Tomohiro NIFS Kanoya-A JPN 100 157 876 41
5 3 |39 |KAJIHARA Kaito Chuo University JPN 100 213 164 39
4 |48 |NAKAJIMA Shion Nihon University-A JPN 100 11164175
5 |17 |HASHIMOTO Eiya Japan National-1 JPN 100 078 322 27
6 |62 |ARAKAWA Hitoshi Meiji University-A JPN 100 108 951 04

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp

BRI A—NL—ADHBIEE

Auto Race
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Men Elite OMNIUM 1I (TEMPO RACE) - B FINAL RESULT

Communiqué - 53

REVISED

RC BN K4 Name UCI ID Team points  R2-points IRM
1 5 &% B IMAMURA Syunsuke 100 107 990 13 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling 8 40
2 10 XKar #A OMAE Kakeru 100 111 356 81 AISAN RACING TEAM 5 38
3 4 RE wE ABIKO Muneyoshi 100 211 615 42 Nippon Sport Science University-A 5 36
4 11 #hE E-PN TANASE Yoshihiro 100 215 183 21 Asahi University-B 4 34
5 6 B we UMAKOSHI Hiroyuki 100 215 900 59 Chuo University 2 32
6 7 JIIE E# KAWADA Shinya 100 211 702 32 Nippon Sport Science University-B 1 30
7 9 imH Jeie MITSUDA Kouki 100 213 051 23 Nippon Sport Science University-A 1 28
8 13 Rk itk ITO Kouhei 100 215 775 31 Kyoto Sangyo University-A 26
9 18 #&H g FUJITA Shunsuke 100 162 814 32 Kyoto Sangyo University-A 24
10 17 Ew@ =E NAGAMATSU Kugo 100 214 239 47 NIFS Kanoya-A 22
11 15 )i % NAKAGAWA Ken 100 151 443 10 Waseda University-A 20
12 3  MOW Ching Yin  MOW Ching Yin 100 090 129 00 HKSI Pro Cycling Team 18
13 2 1EH st KITTA Kazuki 100 838 259 66 Rikkyo University 16
14 22 JIg HEs KAWASHIMA Yusuke 100 209 258 13 Chukyo University 14
15 19 #E#H T UEMASU Kazuyuki 100 216 241 12 Osaka Sangyo University 12
16 20 a@k E20)- KONDO Shoma 100 112 029 75 Hosei University-A 10
17 14 EH Bt SHIGETA Keito 100211 807 40  Juntendo University 8
18 1 X8 EBA YABE Hayato 100216 000 62  Hosei University-A 6
19 16 B Pl MIYAGAWA Yamato 100213 166 41  Hosei University-B 4
20 12 ®R  #&ih TAKARA Syuya 100 214 636 56 NIFS Kanoya-B 2
- 21 FE B TERAO Shun 100 641 899 34 Shinshu University -40 DNF
- 8 &HH A YOSHII Koji 100 946 470 25 Tokyo Madison -40 DNF

Men Elite OMNIUM III (ELIMINATION) - B FINAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

GC BN K4 Name UCI ID Team Points Total  IRM
1 5 5% B IMAMURA Syunsuke 100 107 990 13 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling 80
2 4 RE e ABIKO Muneyoshi 100 211 615 42 Nippon Sport Science University-A 70
3 6 H# Wz UMAKOSHI Hiroyuki 100 215 900 59 Chuo University 60
4 17 R# rE NAGAMATSU Kugo 100 214 239 47 NIFS Kanoya-A 58
5 18 #H 3] FUJITA Shunsuke 100 162 814 32 Kyoto Sangyo University-A 50
6 15 =i # NAKAGAWA Ken 100 151 443 10 Waseda University-A 50
7 20 ERE g KONDO Shoma 100 112 029 75 Hosei University-A 48
8 10 Xar A OMAE Kakeru 100 111 356 81 AISAN RACING TEAM 46
9 11 #E =X TANASE Yoshihiro 100 215 183 21 Asahi University-B 44
10 13 R i T ITO Kouhei 100 215 775 31 Kyoto Sangyo University-A 40
11 2 %A s KITTA Kazuki 100 838 259 66 Rikkyo University 36
12 12 HR #&t TAKARA Syuya 100 214 636 56 NIFS Kanoya-B 34
13 JIIEA Bih KAWADA Shinya 100 211 702 32 Nippon Sport Science University-B 32
14 1 X BEA YABE Hayato 100 216 000 62 Hosei University-A 30
15 9 imH et MITSUDA Kouki 100 213 051 23 Nippon Sport Science University-A 29
16 19 fE#E 1T UEMASU Kazuyuki 100 216 241 12 Osaka Sangyo University 24
17 14 EH Bt SHIGETA Keito 100 211 807 40 Juntendo University 24
18 3 MOW Ching Yin  MOW Ching Yin 100 090 129 00 HKSI Pro Cycling Team 24
19 16 FJI X# MIYAGAWA Yamato 100 213 166 41 Hosei University-B 22
20 22 JIg thEg KAWASHIMA Yusuke 100 209 258 13 Chukyo University 18
21 21 FRE B4 TERAO Shun 100 641 899 34 Shinshu University -18
22 8 &HH A YOSHII Koji 100 946 470 25 Tokyo Madison -39

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARS¥4 HIcHERER

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp

KEIRIN

HW&A—FL—2Z

DFEBESE

Auto Race
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Communiqué - 54

REVISED

RC BN K4 Name UcCl ID Team points  R2-points  IRM
1 17 LEUNGKaVYu LEUNG Ka Yu 100 077 717 04 Hong Kong, China 30 40
2 22 A% Mg KAWANO Shoki 100 548 274 14 Waseda University-B 30 38
3 2 Ak HE KAWATO Soma 100 849 505 60 NIFS Kanoya-A 3 36
4 B Eth HASHIMOTO Eiya 100 078 322 27 Japan National-1 34
5 21 EX —E KUBOKI Kazushige 100 059 321 38 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling 32
6 10 CHEUNG King Lok CHEUNG King Lok 100 062 781 06 HKSI Pro Cycling Team 30
7 16 CHEN, Chie Liang CHEN Chie Liang 100 081 351 49 Chinese Taipei Cycling Team 28
8 5 INEF B3l ONO Hiroto 100 155 642 38 Waseda University-A 26
9 12 LEUNG Chun Wing LEUNG Chun Wing 100 077 714 01 Hong Kong, China 24
10 20 & EBX WATANABE Keita 100 157 962 30 Meiji University-B 22
11 7 BB E# KOJIMA Naoki 100 213 237 15 Nihon University-B 20
12 6 #H& & SHIMMURA Minori 100 095 114 38 CS Slinger 18
13 23 R#® K# NAGAMATSU Daisuke 100 214 271 79 NIFS Kanoya-B 16
14 E s SAITO Tomoki 100 210 029 08 Meiji University-B 14
15 IRH R HARADA Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 Ciel Bleu Kanoya 12
16 11 /MR RIE KOBAYASHI Taisei 100 090 160 31 CS Slinger 10
17 14 Mk AR KOBAYASHI Ukyo 100 214 268 76 Meiji University-A 8
18 19 FEER WE SEKINE Norihiro 100 211 555 79 Nippon Sport Science University-B 6
19 8 &% 2% KAMEGAI Masayoshi 100 215 195 33 Asahi University-A 4
20 9 Al K ISHIKAWA Koudai 100 214 314 25 Kyoto Sangyo University-B 2
21 18 BRE iEKX KAIHARA Ryota 100 112 025 71 Nihon University-A 1
22 13 &’ 2R HARA Takayasu 100 208 073 89 Keio University 1
23 15 &F It%E KANEKO Masataka 100 838 260 67 Rikkyo University 1
24 24 HR  #ESH NAKAMURA Tatsuyoshi 100 210 140 22 Chuo University 1

Men Elite OMNIUM III (ELIMINATION) - A FINAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

GC BN K4 Name UCI ID Team Points Total IRM
1 22 A% g KAWANO Shoki 100 548 274 14 Waseda University-B 74
2 10 CHEUNG King Lok CHEUNG King Lok 100 062 781 06 HKSI Pro Cycling Team 70
3 4 BX ®E# HASHIMOTO Eiya 100 078 322 27 Japan National-1 66
4 17 LEUNG Ka Yu LEUNG Ka Yu 100 077 717 04 Hong Kong, China 62
5 21 EXK —E KUBOKI Kazushige 100 059 321 38 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling 58
6 20 EE EBX WATANABE Keita 100 157 962 30 Meiji University-B 50
7 1 [RE 8Bk HARADA Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 Ciel Bleu Kanoya 50
8 2 Ak HE KAWATO Soma 100 849 505 60 NIFS Kanoya-A 46
9 5 N EIY ONO Hiroto 100 155 642 38 Waseda University-A 42
10 19 FE4R WE SEKINE Norihiro 100 211 555 79 Nippon Sport Science University-B 40
1 11 /MR RIE KOBAYASHI Taisei 100 090 160 31 CS Slinger 40
12 12 LEUNG Chun Wing LEUNG Chun Wing 100 077 714 01 Hong Kong, China 38
13 23 R#® K# NAGAMATSU Daisuke 100 214 271 79 NIFS Kanoya-B 36
14 14 Ik AR KOBAYASHI Ukyo 100 214 268 76 Meiji University-A 32
15 16 CHEN, Chie Liang CHEN Chie Liang 100 081 351 49 Chinese Taipei Cycling Team 32
16 7 RE E# KOJIMA Naoki 100 213 237 15 Nihon University-B 26
17 6 #& & SHIMMURA Minori 100 095 114 38 CS Slinger 26
18 8 &% S KAMEGAI Masayoshi 100 215 195 33 Asahi University-A 22
19 3 Ik baIL ) SAITO Tomoki 100 210 029 08 Meiji University-B 15
20 24 HF FEEH NAKAMURA Tatsuyoshi 100 210 140 22 Chuo University 13
21 13 B £R HARA Takayasu 100 208 073 89 Keio University 3
22 9 Al LD ISHIKAWA Koudai 100 214 314 25 Kyoto Sangyo University-B 3
23 18 ER ER KAIHARA Ryota 100 112 025 71 Nihon University-A 2
24 15 £&F fiEE KANEKO Masataka 100 838 260 67 Rikkyo University 2

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Zf&: BAS 4 BenE s Es
BRI A—NL—ADHBIEE

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp

KEIRIN

Auto Race
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Men Elite OMNIUM III (ELIMINAION) - B-FINAL RESULT REVISED
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RC BN K4 Name UCl ID Team R3-Points IRM
1 5 4% E&r IMAMURA Syunsuke 100 107 990 13 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling 40
2 10 Xaf1 E20) OMAE Kakeru 100 111 356 81 AISAN RACING TEAM 38
3 4 =RE HE ABIKO Muneyoshi 100 211 615 42 Nippon Sport Science University-A 36
4 11 #h3 EX TANASE Yoshihiro 100 215 183 21 Asahi University-B 34
5 17 Ewm TE NAGAMATSU Kugo 100 214 239 47 NIFS Kanoya-A 32
6 2 t&H s KITTA Kazuki 100 838 259 66 Rikkyo University 30
7 15 HJil # NAKAGAWA Ken 100 151 443 10 Waseda University-A 28
8 6 B Mz UMAKOSHI Hiroyuki 100 215900 59 Chuo University 26
9 1 XR&  BEA YABE Hayato 100 216 000 62 Hosei University-A 24
10 3 MOW Ching Yin MOW Ching Yin 100 090 129 00 HKSI Pro Cycling Team 22
11 16 =i K# MIYAGAWA Yamato 100 213 166 41 Hosei University-B 20
12 20 apE B KONDO Shoma 100 112 029 75 Hosei University-A 18
13 19 ##E#HF T UEMASU Kazuyuki 100 216 241 12 Osaka Sangyo University 16
14 14 =MH Ei SHIGETA Keito 100 211 807 40 Juntendo University 13
15 18 @A £ FUJITA Shunsuke 100 162 814 32 Kyoto Sangyo University-A 13
16 12 R #t TAKARA Syuya 100 214 636 56 NIFS Kanoya-B 10
17 13 &% itk ITO Kouhei 100 215 775 31 Kyoto Sangyo University-A 8
18 21 FE B TERAO Shun 100 641 899 34 Shinshu University 6
19 7 JIlHA B KAWADA Shinya 100 211 702 32 Nippon Sport Science University-B 4

20 22 JIlig  thEH KAWASHIMA Yusuke 100 209 258 13 Chukyo University 2

21 9 imH Seie MITSUDA Kouki 100 213 051 23 Nippon Sport Science University-A 1

22 8 HH M YOSHII Koji 100 946 470 25 Tokyo Madison 1

Men Elite OMNIUM 1V (POINTS RACE) - B-FINAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

GC BN K4 Name UclID Team Points Total  IRM
1 5 4% E&r IMAMURA Syunsuke 100 107 990 13 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling 120
2 4 XHI E20) OMAE Kakeru 100 111 356 81 AISAN RACING TEAM 106
3 17 &E HE ABIKO Muneyoshi 100 211 615 42 Nippon Sport Science University-A 90
4 6 MHE =&KX TANASE Yoshihiro 100 215 183 21 Asahi University-B 86
5 10 Ewm TE NAGAMATSU Kugo 100 214 239 47 NIFS Kanoya-A 84
6 15 #%H s KITTA Kazuki 100 838 259 66 Rikkyo University 78
7 11 )il # NAKAGAWA Ken 100 151 443 10 Waseda University-A 78
8 20 B %z UMAKOSHI Hiroyuki 100 215 900 59 Chuo University 66
9 2 X BEA YABE Hayato 100 216 000 62 Hosei University-A 66

10 18 MOW Ching Yin MOW Ching Yin 100 090 129 00 HKSI Pro Cycling Team 63

11 1 =l K# MIYAGAWA Yamato 100 213 166 41 Hosei University-B 54

12 13 aE A5 KONDO Shoma 100 112 029 75 Hosei University-A 48

13 3 tE%E T UEMASU Kazuyuki 100 216 241 12 Osaka Sangyo University 46

14 12 EH Bt SHIGETA Keito 100 211 807 40 Juntendo University 44

15 16 @A 25 FUJITA Shunsuke 100 162 814 32 Kyoto Sangyo University-A 42

16 19 BR #t TAKARA Syuya 100 214 636 56 NIFS Kanoya-B 40

17 14 ##&% itk ITO Kouhei 100 215 775 31 Kyoto Sangyo University-A 37

18 7 FE B TERAO Shun 100 641 899 34 Shinshu University 36

19 9 JilA B KAWADA Shinya 100 211 702 32 Nippon Sport Science University-B 30

20 22 JIlg  thEH KAWASHIMA Yusuke 100 209 258 13 Chukyo University 20

21 21 mHA Seie MITSUDA Kouki 100 213 051 23 Nippon Sport Science University-A -12

22 8 TH & YOSHII Koji 100 946 470 25 Tokyo Madison -38

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff&: AAN 4 QerEsgihEs
BRI A—NL—ADHBIEE

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp

KEIRIN

Auto Race



(o e smenmais enix -
JICF International Track Cup
6t Edition 2019-July
% 6 @ JICF EfRr>vohyTBEREREXS
Communiqué - 56

Men Elite OMNIUM III (ELIMINATION) - A-FINAL RESULT REVISED

RC BN K4 Name UCl ID Team R3-Points IRM
1 17 LEUNG KaYu LEUNG Ka Yu 100 077 717 04 Hong Kong, China 40
2 4 1EX Eth HASHIMOTO Eiya 100 078 322 27 Japan National-1 38
3 10 CHEUNG King Lok CHEUNG King Lok 100 062 781 06 HKSI Pro Cycling Team 36
4 16 CHEN, Chie Liang CHEN Chie Liang 100 081 351 49 Chinese Taipei Cycling Team 34
5 7 RE HEH KOJIMA Naoki 100 213 237 15 Nihon University-B 32
6 12 LEUNG Chun Wing LEUNG Chun Wing 100 077 714 01 Hong Kong, China 30
7 5 /¥ &l ONO Hiroto 100 155 642 38 Waseda University-A 28
8 1 ®H B HARADA Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 Ciel Bleu Kanoya 26
9 20 EE EX WATANABE Keita 100 157 962 30 Meiji University-B 24
10 11 /s RIE KOBAYASHI Taisei 100 090 160 31 CS Slinger 22
11 21 #EK —% KUBOKI Kazushige 100 059 321 38 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling 20
12 23 R#¥Y  X# NAGAMATSU Daisuke 100 214 271 79 NIFS Kanoya-B 18
13 6 N & SHIMMURA Minori 100 095 114 38 CS Slinger 16
14 8 &n S KAMEGAI Masayoshi 100 215 195 33 Asahi University-A 14
15 22 A% E20) £ KAWANO Shoki 100 548 274 14 Waseda University-B 12
16 2 Ak HE KAWATO Soma 100 849 505 60 NIFS Kanoya-A 10
17 24 & FEH NAKAMURA Tatsuyoshi 100 210 140 22 Chuo University 8
18 9 AN X ISHIKAWA Koudai 100 214 314 25 Kyoto Sangyo University-B 6
19 14 % AR KOBAYASHI Ukyo 100 214 268 76 Meiji University-A 4
20 13 ® £R HARA Takayasu 100 208 073 89 Keio University 2
21 15 & itE KANEKO Masataka 100 838 260 67 Rikkyo University 1
22 18 HE EAX KAIHARA Ryota 100 112 025 71 Nihon University-A 1
23 19 BB WA SEKINE Norihiro 100 211 555 79 Nippon Sport Science University-B 1
24 3 EE A6 SAITO Tomoki 100 210 029 08 Meiji University-B 1

Men Elite OMNIUM 1V (POINTS RACE) - A-FINAL START LIST

GC BN K4 Name uclip Team Paints Total  IRM
1 10 LEUNG Ka Yu LEUNG Ka Yu 100 077 717 04 Hong Kong, China 106
2 4 HBX &th HASHIMOTO Eiya 100 078 322 27 Japan National-1 104
3 17 CHEUNG King Lok CHEUNG King Lok 100 062 781 06 HKSI Pro Cycling Team 102
4 22 CHEN, Chie Liang CHEN Chie Liang 100 081 351 49 Chinese Taipei Cycling Team 86
5 21 R E# KOJIMA Naoki 100 213 237 15 Nihon University-B 78
6 1 LEUNG Chun Wing LEUNG Chun Wing 100 077 714 01 Hong Kong, China 76
7 20 NNEF B ONO Hiroto 100 155 642 38 Waseda University-A 74
8 5 FEHA BAL HARADA Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 Ciel Bleu Kanoya 70
9 12 & EBX WATANABE Keita 100 157 962 30 Meiji University-B 68
10 16 /p#k RIE KOBAYASHI Taisei 100 090 160 31 CS Slinger 66
11 11 #XK —% KUBOKI Kazushige 100 059 321 38 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling 62
12 7 R# K NAGAMATSU Daisuke 100 214 271 79 NIFS Kanoya-B 58
13 2 #HF & SHIMMURA Minori 100 095 114 38 CS Slinger 56
14 23 &% B KAMEGAI Masayoshi 100 215 195 33 Asahi University-A 54
15 6 AEF rE KAWANO Shoki 100 548 274 14 Waseda University-B 42
16 19 AEE HE KAWATO Soma 100 849 505 60 NIFS Kanoya-A 41
17 14 ®#  ¥EF NAKAMURA Tatsuyoshi 100 210 140 22 Chuo University 36
18 8 &I X ISHIKAWA Koudai 100 214 314 25 Kyoto Sangyo University-B 36
19 24 I AR KOBAYASHI Ukyo 100 214 268 76 Meiji University-A 21
20 3 R EHR HARA Takayasu 100 208 073 89 Keio University 16
21 9 £F % KANEKO Masataka 100 838 260 67 Rikkyo University 9
22 13 BR EX KAIHARA Ryota 100 112 025 71 Nihon University-A 5
23 18 FE#R B SEKINE Norihiro 100 211 555 79 Nippon Sport Science University-B 3
24 15 TR s SAITO Tomoki 100 210 029 08 Meiji University-B 3

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff&: AAN 4 QerEsgihEs
BRI A—NL—ADHBIEE

e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.ne.jp

KEIRIN
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Men Elite KEIRIN - 1-6 FINAL - RESULT

Rank| # | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
1 | 2 | 7 |KANG Shih Feng Chinese Taipei Cycling Team TPE 100 106 084 47 10.380
2 6 | 81 |NAKANO Shinji Waseda University-A JPN 100 211 146 58
3 4 | 12 |OBARA Yuta JPCA - JPCU-Aomori JPN 100 107 735 49
4 5 | 14 |TAKAHASHI Shinya JPCA - JPCU-Hukushima JPN 100 963 677 63
5 | 1| 13 |YOSHIMOTO Taisei JPCA - JPCU-Shizuoka JPN 100 209 157 09
6 | 3 | 16 |HORI Koki Ciel Bleu Kanoya JPN 100 106 389 61

Men Elite KEIRIN - 7-12 FINAL - RESULT

Rank| # | No. Name Team Country UCI ID Time
7 | 5| 17 |[HASHIMOTO Eiya Japan National-1 JPN 100 078 322 27 10.220
8 | 6 | 62 |ARAKAWA Hitoshi Meiji University-A JPN 100 108 951 04
9 1 | 89 |ANBAI Taisei Waseda University-B JPN 100 112 020 66
10 | 2 | 135 |MANABE Tomohiro NIFS Kanoya-A JPN 100 157 876 41
11 | 4 | 48 |NAKAJIMA Shion Nihon University-A JPN 100 111 641 75
12 | 3 | 39 |[KAJIHARA Kaito Chuo University JPN 100 213 164 39

Women Elite KEIRIN - 1-6 FINAL - RESULT

Rank| # | BIB Name UCI ID Nat Team FOER
1 4 | 210 |KIM Huiju 100 100 950 54 |KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A | 12.51
2 6 | 212 KWON Soyeon 100 648 110 37 |KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -B
3 | 2 | 225 |[KOIZUMI Yumena 100 111 359 84 |JPN |Waseda University-A
4 | 1 |203|LIYinYin 100 107 976 96 |HKG |Hong Kong, China
5 3 | 213 |LEE Haran 100 963 443 23 |KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -B
6 | 5 | 214 [YAMAGUCHI Mami 100 632 273 11 |JPN |Extreme Tsukuba

Women Elite KEIRIN - 7-10 FINAL - RESULT

Rank| # | No. Name UClI ID Nat =2t S 5%
1 | 211 |KIM Hyesu 100 155 708 07 |KOR |Korea Business Cycling Federation -A | 12.85
4 | 221 INODERA Kaede 100 161 289 59 |JPN |Juntendo University
3 | 234 |UCHIMURA Fuuka 100 161 495 71 |JPN |NIFS Kanoya-B
10 | 2 | 220 [ITSUMIDA Nao 100 961 690 16 |JPN |Juntendo University

ORGANIZER: JAPAN INTERCOLLEGIATE CYCLING FEDERATION Ff#: AARF4 HEcEGIER
e-mail: jicf@remus.dti.nejp A7
B &A— ML —ADFHBIEE

Auto Race
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WORLD GRAND PRIX JICF International TraCk Cup
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Women MADISON FINAL - RESULT

Communiqué - 67

ist| 2 | 6 |42 |2|2|2|2|3|6|2|2
2ndf 5 | 5|1|1|13|1|4|4|1|2|3]|1
25'06"

3d| 7 | 4|3|3|5(4(1|1|2|4|1|4

4ah| 4 | 2 |6 |7 |2 |7|7|7|4]|1|6]|3

5th| 3|3 |2|5{4|3|5|5[6[3|4|5

Rark BIB N UCl ID T 4 1 2 3456789101112DNSL PtTOtaIF' I
an ame eam 55 50 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 G|DNF 2P "™ ppr M Ran

216 KAJIHARA Yumi 100 096 686 58 Japan National-1

215 1 5 5 5 5 5 2 3 5 10 51 51 1 1
217 NAKAMURA Kisato 100 090 206 77 Japan National-1
204 YANG Qianyu 100 089 990 55 Hong Kong, China

1 3 3 13 2 2 31 2 6 26 26 2 2
205 PANG Yao 100 086 890 59 Hong Kong, China
201 LEE Sze Wing 100 459 660 58 HKSI Pro Cycling Team

4 1 2 5 2 3 3 1 2 4 23 23 3 3
202 LEUNG Wing Yee 100 077 719 06 HKSI Pro Cycling Team
218 FURUYAMA Kie 100 108 001 24 Japan National-2

3 2 2 3 5 3 2 17 17 4 4
219 SUZUKI Nao 100 098 088 05 Japan National-2
232 NARUMI Ayaka 100 214 294 05 NIFS Kanoya-A

6 5 1 5 1 12 12 6 5
233 ISHIGAMI Yuno 100 207 802 12 NIFS Kanoya-A
206 AU Hoi lan 100 525 705 46 Macau Cycling Team

7 2 1 1 1 1 6 6 7 6
207 AU Hoi Man 100 722 565 93 Macau Cycling Team
227 NAKAMURA Aika 100 152 874 83  Nippon Sport Science University-B

5 3 3 2 -1 8 -12 5 7
229 IWAMOTO Anna 100 214 252 60  Nippon Sport Science University-8
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Men Elite OMNIUM 1V (POINTS RACE) - B FINAL RESULT

st [5]12| 1 |1 ] 1] 6 ]3]5]3]3]|11]3
2nd [6]10/20 [13 1720 |11 | 3 |11 [11][10] 5 28'31
3d (7517157 |19 5 |11|5]|5]|4]17
4th [17[20] 6 |14 |22 2 [10[13[10] 10| 6 | 6
5th 119161121201 3 (1112 4[4 ]14 201
g No Name (Japanese) Name R-N " 717 720 633 546 459 462 375 288 291 12 171 1(? gu? Lap | Pnt G'-?F?nt TF?|:?| Fin |Rank|
1|5 |§% E£ 9 IMAMURA Syunsuke |JPN 5 152 215|122 6 1 24 1120 [164 | 2 1
2 | 4 |RE #:% |ABIKO Muneyoshi  [JPN 4 2 2 |106 {108 | 12 | 2
3|17 |B® 72 & INAGAMATSU Kugo |JPN 17 |1 2 3 4 10 | 90 |100 | 3 3
4| 6 B # 2 |UMAKOSHI Hiroyuki |JPN 6 |3 1 5 112 12 | 86 | 98 4
5 | 11 |¥A# K |TANASE Yoshihiro  [JPN 1 312(3|3]|5 16 | 78 |94 |13 | 5
6 | 3 |MOW Ching Yin [MOW Ching Yin HKG 3 5(3|5|5 10 1 28 | 46 | 94 | 1 6
7 | 10 | KA #1 |OMAE Kakeru JPN 10 3 1 11113 84 193 |16 | 7
8 | 15 |HJIl #  INAKAGAWA Ken JPN 15 2 2 |78 |80 |8 8
9 | 20 |EmE #15& |KONDO Shoma JPN 20 113 3 7 |66 |73 |7 9
10| 1 |&&B E% A |YABE Hayato JPN 1 5(5]|5 15 | 54 |69 | 5 | 10
11| 2 |¥HE F04 |KITTA Kazuki JPN 2 1 1 66 | 67 |17 | 11
12 | 13 |{RiE f5 3 |ITO Kouhei JPN 13 3 1 4 |48 |52 | 6 |12
13| 19 |HE#E F04T |UEMASU Kazuyuki  |JPN 19 2 2 |40 |42 |10 |13
14 [ 16 |B)II R#0 [MIYAGAWA Yamato |JPN 16 42 |42 | 9 |14
151 7 |JHA E th |KAWADA Shinya JPN 7 |2 2 4 |36 |40 [ 11 |15
16| 9 |imHE 4 MITSUDA Kouki JPN 9 30 |30 [ 15 | 16
17 | 22 |1g #hEH [KAWASHIMA Yusuke |JPN 22 1 1 20 |21 |14 | 17
18|21 |FE E%£ |TERAO Shun JPN 21 12 |12 18
18 |BEE 2% |FUJITA Shunsuke  |JPN 18 DNF 23 | 23 19
12 &R #241 TAKARA Syuya JPN 12 5 DNF 5 4 9 20
14 |EH FE#t |SHIGETA Keito JPN 14 1 DNF 1 37 | 38
8 |&FH Ihi& |YOSHII Koji JPN 8 DNF -38 | -38
Men Elite OMNIUM - B FINAL - RESULT
R4 POINGENERAL CLASSIFICATION
GC BN K4 Name Team R-N R1 R2 R3 R4 Point IRM
1 558 B IMAMURA Syunsuke 100 107 990 13 TEAM BRIDGESTONE Cycling 40 40 40 44 164
2 4 RE wE ABIKO Muneyoshi 100 211 615 42 Nippon Sport Science University-A 34 36 36 2 108
3 17 B TE NAGAMATSU Kugo 100 214 239 47 NIFS Kanoya-A 36 22 32 10 100
4 6 Bl 7y UMAKOSHI Hiroyuki 100 215 900 59 Chuo University 28 32 26 12 98
5 11 R E= PN TANASE Yoshihiro 100 215 183 21 Asahi University-B 10 34 34 16 94
6 3 MOW Ching Yin MOW Ching Yin 100 090 129 00 HKSI Pro Cycling Team 6 18 22 48 94
7 10 KA E27) OMAE Kakeru 100 111 356 81 AISAN RACING TEAM 8 38 38 9 93
8 15 g1 % NAKAGAWA Ken 100 151 443 10 Waseda University-A 30 20 28 2 80
9 2088 A% KONDO Shoma 100 112 029 75 Hosei University-A 38 10 18 7 73
10 1 REB BA YABE Hayato 100 216 000 62 Hosei University-A 24 6 24 15 69
11 2 &H Ot KITTA Kazuki 100 838 259 66 Rikkyo University 20 16 30 1 67
12 13 {fE  BE ITO Kouhei 100 215 775 31 Kyoto Sangyo University-A 14 26 8 4 52
13 19 HE& AT UEMASU Kazuyuki 100 216 241 12 Osaka Sangyo University 12 12 16 2 42
14 16 = K0 MIYAGAWA Yamato 100 213 166 41 Hosei University-B 18 4 20 O 42
15 7 )11HA Bt KAWADA Shinya 100 211 702 32 Nippon Sport Science University-B 2 30 4 4 40
16 9 mH Jeie MITSUDA Kouki 100 213 051 23 Nippon Sport Science University-A 1 28 1 0 30
17 22 JIlE  thEH KAWASHIMA Yusuke 100 209 258 13 Chukyo University 4 14 2 1 21
18 21FE B TERAO Shun 100 641 899 34 Shinshu University 22 -40 6 0 -12
19 18 #HMH BE FUJITA Shunsuke 100 162 814 32 Kyoto Sangyo University-A 26 24 13 DNF 23 DNF
20 128R 7 TAKARA Syuya 100 214 636 56 NIFS Kanoya-B 32 2 10 DNF DNF
- 14 EH Bt SHIGETA Keito 100 211 807 40 Juntendo University 16 8 13 DNF 38 DNF
- 8 & ia YOSHII Koji 100 946 470 25 Tokyo Madison 1 -40 1 DNF -38 DNF
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1st (41211121 9 | 2 116 116 116 1 12119117 | 10
2nd (17422121} 2 {161 9 | 9 123121 :22] 4 | 16 2731 |
3rd [1120{19 123 i23§ 2 12312 17 }8 15120
4h 1224123 11619 1231219121 171}9
S5th |1113122 119i241 3 6 {7 16! 6 8
“32 No Name (Japanese) Name R-N 4 717 720 53 ;6 459 462 375 288 291 12 1(,? gzﬁ Lap | Pnt G'-?F?nt T;rﬁl Fin i Rank
1 ¢ 10 {CHEUNG King Lok; CHEUNG King Lok HKG 10 10 1 10 106 | 136 | 1 1
2 i 4 BR  HE iHASHIMOTOEiya JPN 4 |5 3 108 104 {132 20 | 2
3 {17 |LEUNGKaYu LEUNG Ka Yu HKG 17 |3 5 1 8 1102 {130 { 19 3
4 i 16 {CHEN, ChieLiang {CHEN Chie Liang TPE 16 113151515 6 1 25 166 (111 2 4
5121 {EK — 7% {KUBOKI Kazushige JPN 21 5{3 3 1 11 178 {109 | 8 5
6 {20 2 B X |WATANABE Keita JPN 20 2 1 4 1 7 74 1101 ¢ 3 6
7 i 12 LEUNG Chun Wing{LEUNG Chun Wing HKG 12 5 5 1 10 | 68 | 98 | 21 7
8 122 alEy %8 | KAWANO Shoki JPN 22 3 3 6 86 | 92 7 8
9 23 E#M K # {NAGAMATSU Daisuke {JPN 23 1121211243 1 11 54 85 {17 9
10:7 (RS 18 48 {KOJIMA Naoki JPN 7 2 1 1 3 58 181 12 i 10
1Mi1 [RHE #4 B {HARADA Hiroaki JPN 112 1 3 76 79 9 11
121 5 IMNEF & 3} |ONO Hiroto JPN 5 2 2 70 172 010 |12
13§ 2 ARk +HE {KAWATO Soma JPN 2 |1 315121112 14 156 {70 | 15 § 13
14 i 19 B4R EWZ [SEKINE Norihiro JPN 19 2 5 7041 48 11 i 14
151 9 i\l il X {ISHIKAWA Koudai JPN 9 511131311 2 1 15 9 44 4 15
16§ 6 (ETAT ##  |{SHIMMURA Minori JPN 6 42 142 1 18 i 16
1718 (88 & % {KAMEGAI Masayoshi  {JPN 8 2 2 36 | 38 5 17
18§ 14 {IhEK A 7 {KOBAYASHI Ukyo JPN 14 36 36 i 13 i 18
19 i 24 isp#d BEE iNAKAMURA TatsuyoshiiJPN 24 1 1 21 | 22 6 19
2013 & 2 2% |HARA Takayasu JPN 13 5 |5 14120
21118 B SR {KAIHARA Ryota JPN 18 3 03 1212
22 :15 (&F fiEE {KANEKO Masataka JPN 15 3 3 16 § 22
- 11 UMVEER R 1E {KOBAYASHI Taisei JPN 11 DNF 62 | 62 -
- (3 iFEME  F0%f (SAITO Tomoki JPN 3 DNF | -1 16 | -4 | -
Men Elite OMNIUM - A FINAL — RESULT REVISED
GC BN K& Name Team R-N R1 R2 R3 R4 Point IRM
1 10 CHEUNG King Lok ~ CHEUNG King Lok 100 062 781 06 HKSI Pro Cycling Team 40 30 36 30 136
2 41K i HASHIMOT O Eiya 100 078 322 27 Japan National-1 32 34 38 28 132
3 17 LEUNG Ka Yu LEUNG Ka Yu 100 077 717 04 Hong Kong, China 22 40 40 28 130
4 16 CHEN, Chie Liang CHEN Chie Liang 100 081 35149 Chinese Taipei Cycling Team 4 28 34 45 111
5 21 K —% KUBOKI Kazushige 100 059 321 38 TEAMBRIDGESTONE Cycling 26 32 20 31 = 109
6 20 &8 BX WAT ANABE Keita 100 157 962 30 Meiji University-B 28 22 24 27 101
7 12 LEUNG Chun Wing  LEUNG Chun Wing 100 077 714 01 Hong Kong, China 14 24 30 30 98
8 22 ¥y e KAWANO Shoki 100 548 274 14 Waseda University-B 36 38 12 6 92
9 23 Rk X NAGAMAT SU Daisuke 100214 27179 NIFS Kanoya-B 20 16 18 31 85
10 TRS B #t KOJIMA Naoki 100 213 237 15 Nihon University-B 6 20 32 23 81
11 1[RH AL HARADA Hiroaki 100 092 528 71 Ciel Bleu Kanoya 38 12 26 3 79
12 5 INEF B3 ONO Hiroto 100 155 642 38 Waseda University-A 16 26 28 2 72
13 2 Bk HE KAWAT O Soma 100 849 505 60 NIFS Kanoya-A 10 36 10 14 70
14 19 B4R WA SEKINE Norihiro 100 211 555 79 Nippon Sport Science University-B 34 6 1 7 48
15 9 &I K ISHIKAWA Koudai 100 214 314 25 Kyoto Sangyo University-B 1 2 6 35 44
16 6 F At = SHIMMURA Minori 100 095 114 38 CS Slinger 8 18 16 O 42
17 8 &an SE: KAMEGA Masayoshi 100 215 195 33  Asahi University-A 18 4 14 2 38
18 14 IpFE AR KOBAYASHI Ukyo 100 214 268 76 Meiji University-A 24 8 4 0 36
19 24 BES NAKAMURA T atsuyoshi 100 210 140 22  Chuo University 2 1 8 1 22
20 13 R ER HARAT akayasu 100 208 073 89 Keio University 2 1 2 0 5
21 18 BIR RA KAIHARARyota 100 112 025 71  Nihon University-A 1 1 1 0 3
22 15 &F (i KANEKO Masataka 100 838 260 67 Rikkyo University 1 1 1 o0 3
- 11 /hv#k RIE KOBAYASHI Taisei 100 090 160 31 CS Slinger 30 10 22 DNF 62 DNF
- IEH B3] SAITO Tomoki 100 210 029 08  Meiji University-B 1 14 1 DNF -4 DNF
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